662-346-4230
http://www.tupelo2go.com

Tupelo Wine Spirits

Tupelo, Wine & Spirits
| Delivery Flourls
Monday - Thursday
10:00AM - 8:00PM

Friday & Saturday
10:00AM - 9:00PM

*»*Some photos and prices
are not exact to the item

receiving
*TEMS ARE SUBJECT TO
—  AVAILABILITY™

COCKTAILS/READY TO
- DRINK

1800 ULTIMATE MARGARIT&28.79
1.75L

A TO Z BUBBLES OREGON $8.39
250ml

BATCH & BOTTLE REYKA $22.79
RHUBARB COSMOPOLITAN
375ml

BUZZBALLZ 200ml $5.99
CHI-CHI'S PARTY PACK 12pk$2.75
200ml

CANNED OREGON PINK $9.71
BUBBLES 375ml

CHI-CHI'S 1.75L $13.55
CANNED OREGON RED $9.71
PINOT NOIR 375ml

CANNED OREGON ROSE  $9.59

375ml

CANNED OREGON WHITE $9.71
PINOT GRIS 375ml

CUERVO AUTHENTIC $24.59
MANGO MARGARITAS 1.75L
CUERVO GOLD MARGARITA&28.91
1.75L

CUERVO AUTHENTIC $24.59
WATERMELON MARGARITA
1.75L

CUTWATER SPIRITS
MARGARITA 355ml

DAY DRINKING PONTOON  $8.39
PUNCH CANS 375ML
FLYBIRD CANNED
MARGARITA 250ml
GAMBINO'S KING CAKE RUBB9.59
CREAM 750ml

JOSE CUERVO GOLDEN  $29.99
ROSE MARGARITA 1.75L
HOCHSTADTER'S SLOW N $32.39
LOW 750ML

JOSE CUERVO AUTHENTIC$24.59
PINK LEMONADE 1.75ml

JOSE CUERVO AUTHENTIC $4.31
LIGHT MARG 200ml|

$5.99

$5.99

TEQUILA
21 SEEDS CUCUMBER
JALAPENO TEQUILA 750ml

21 SEEDS GRAPEFRUIT $53.99
HIBISCUS TEQUILA 750mi

818 ANEJO 100% AGAVE $97.19
TEQUILA 750ml

1800 WATERMELON $28.79
FLAVORED TEQUILA 1.75L

1800 SILVER 50ml $4.79
1800 SILVER 100ml $7.31

1800 SILVER TEQUILA 375ml $18.11
1800 SILVER TEQUILA 750ML$35.99
1800 SILVER TEQUILA 1.75L $59.99
1800 CRISTALINO 375ml $35.99
1800 REPOSADO TEQUILA $34.07
750ml

1800 REPOSADO TEQUILA $59.99
1.75L

ADICTIVO ANEJO TEQUILA $83.99
750ml

ADICTIVO EXTRA ANEJO  $133.19
TEQUILA 750ml

ADICTIVO EXTRA ANEJO  $131.99
CRISTALINO TEQUILA 750mi
ADICTIVO TEQUILA PLATA $65.99
750ml

AVION SILVER TEQUILA
375ml

CABO WABO BLANCO 750ML%$45.59
CAMPO BRAVO PLATA $27.59
TEQUILA 750ml

CAMPO BRAVO REPOSADO $27.59
TEQUILA 750ml

$22.79

CASAMIGOS BLANCO $59.99
TEQUILA 750ml
CASAMIGOS BLANCO $32.39
TEQUILA 375ml
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO $59.63
TEQUILA 750ml
CASAMIGOS ANEJO $71.99

TEQUILA 750ml
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL JOVEN$71.99
750ml

CASA DEL SOL BLANCO $77.99
750ml
CASA DEL SOL ANEJO $128.39

TEQUILA 750ml
CASA DEL SOL REPOSADO $89.99
TEQUILA 750ml

CIMARRON TEQUILA $33.59
BLANCO 750ml

CIMARRON TEQUILA $33.59
REPOSADO 750ml

CODIGO 1530 BLANCO $63.59
TEQUILA 750ml

CODIGO 1530 TEQUILA $73.43
ROSA 750ML

CODIGO 1530 REPOSADO  $76.79
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SPARKLNG, CHAMPAGNE

$53.99 E IC.

ANDRE BRUT 375m $5.99
ANDRE PINK MOSCATO $9.95
750ml

ANDRE CHAMPAGNE $9.95

MOSCATO 750ml
ANDRE CHAMPAGNE SWEET$10.79
F1ZZY SANGRIA 750ml
ANDRE CHAMPAGNE
SPUMANTE 750ml

ANDRE EXTRA DRY
CHAMPAGNE 750ml
ANDRE STRAWBERRY
MOSCATO CHAMPAGNE
SPARKLING WINE 750ml
ANDRE COLD DUCK
CHAMPAGNE SPARKLING
WINE

BALLATORE SPUMANTE
750ml

BANSHEE BRUT SPARKLING $32.39
CALIFORNIA 750ml
BAREFOOT BUBBLY BRUT $14.75
CUVEE 750ml

$9.95
$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$11.99

BEV GLOW SPARKLING $5.99
WHITE 250mi

BELSTAR PROSECCO $20.75
SPARKLING 750ml

BREAD & BUTTER $17.99
PROSECCO 750ml

CHLOE PROSECCO 750ml  $17.99

COOK'S BRUT CHAMPAGNE $11.99
187ml

COOK'S BRUT CHAMPAGNE $11.99
750ml

COOK'S EXTRA DRY $11.99
CHAMPAGNE 187ml

COOK'S EXTRA DRY $11.99
CHAMPAGNE 750ml

COOK'S SPUMANTE $11.99

CHAMPAGNE 750ml
DOPFF AND IRION CREMANT$35.99
D'ALSACE 750ml
DECOY BRUT CUVEE 750ml| $30.35
DOPFF AND IRION CREMANT$35.99
D'ALSACE DE ROSE 750ml
FITVINE WINES PROSECCO $21.59
SPARKLING 750ml

FREIXENET CORDON $18.59
NEGRO BRUT 750ml

FREIXENET CORDON $18.59
NEGRO EXTRA DRY 750ml|

GRUET BRUT 750ml $20.63
HOUSE WINE BRUT $6.35

BUBBLES CAN 375ml
J VINEYARDS BRUT CUVEE $45.59
20 750ml

HOGWASH ROSE $23.99



JOSE CUERVO AUTHENTIC$25.19
STRAWBERRY LIGHT 1.75L

LA CATRINA MARGARITA $17.99
750ml

LIQS COCTAIL SHOTS 50ml $3.59
LIQS COCKTAIL 1.5L $19.19
LIQS COCKTAIL 3L $25.67
MAIN STREET COFFEE CAN $7.19
WHISKEY 120Z

MASH-UPS FIERY APPLE 4P5.99
MASH-UPS WASHINGTON  $5.99
APPLE 4PK

MASH-UPS CREAMSICLE  $5.99
4PK

ON THE ROCKS PREMIUM $17.99
COCKTAILS
SKINNYGIRL COCKTAIL
750ml

STINKY GRINGO MARGARITHR3.99
RTD 1.75L

STINKY GRINGO MARGARITA&6.11
RTD 200ml

TOOTER SHOTS 50ml $3.59
SUTTER HOME PEACH TEA$16.79
WINE COCKTAIL 1.5L

SUTTER HOME SWEET TEA$16.79
WITH LEMON WINE

COCKTAIL 1.5L

UNDERWOOD BUBBLES $7.19
SLIM CAN 250ml

UNDERWOOD PINOT GRIS $8.39
CAN 375ml

UNDERWOOD PINOT GRIS $7.19
SLIM CAN 250ml

UNDERWOOD ROSE CAN  $9.59
375ml

UNDERWOOD ROSE $7.19
BUBBLES SLIM CAN 250ml
UPTOWN COCKTAIL LIME $20.39
MARGARITA 1.5L

ZING ZANG MANGO $5.99
MARGARITA COCKTAIL

355ml

ZING ZANG BOURBON SOUR$5.99
COCKTAIL 355ml

ZING ZANG ORIGINAL $5.99
MARGARITA COCKTAIL

355ml

ZING ZANG BLOODY MARY $5.99
COCKTAIL 355ml

LI%UEURS AND

99 ASSORTED 10pk SLEEVE;12.00
50ML

ABSENTE ABSINTHE 750mI$47.99
99 WHIPPED CREAM 50ML  $1.43
AMARETTO DI AMORE 375mi$9.83
99 CHOCOLATE 50ML $1.43
99 STRAWBERRY 50mi $1.43
AMARETTO DI AMORE 750r{16.79
AMARETTO DI AMORE 1.751$18.71
AMARITO AMARETTO 750ml $9.83
AMARITO AMARETTO 1.75L.$18.47
AMARULA CREAM LIQUEURS31.19
750ml

AMARULA VANILLA SPICE $31.19
CREAM LIQUEUR 750ml

BAILEY'S ORIGINAL IRISH $38.03
CREAM 750ml

BAILEY'S COLADA 750ml

$16.31

$38.39

TEQUILA 750ml
CORRALEJO SILVER
BLANCO TEQUILA 750ml
CORRALEJO EXTRA ANEJO $86.39
AGED 3 YR TEQUILA 750ml|

$34.79

CORRALEJO ANEJO $50.39
TEQUILA 750ml
DEL MAGUEY VIDA 750ml  $49.19

DON JULIO ANEJO TEQUILA $74.39
GOLD 750ml

DON JULIO ANEJO GOLD $38.39
375ml

DOS PRIMOS BLANCO $57.59
TEQUILA 750ml

EL JIMADOR REPOSADO $32.15
TEQUILA 750ml

EL MAYOR EXTRA AGED  $135.59
TEQUILA 750ml

EL MAYOR BLANCO 750ml  $35.99
EL MAYOR ANEJO 750ML $46.79
ESPOLON ANEJO GOLD $44.63

TEQUILA 750ml

ESPOLON BLANCO WHITE  $40.79
TEQUILA 750ml

FAMILIA CAMARENA ANEJO $38.39
750m|

FAMILIA CAMARENA
REPOSADO TEQUILA 750ml
GRAN PATRON PLATINUM $227.99
SILVER TEQUILA 750ml

$28.31

GRAN CENTENARIO $36.83
REPOSADO TEQUILA 750ml
HORNITOS PLATAWHITE  $31.91

TEQUILA 750ml

HORNITOS PLATA TEQUILA $31.19
W/ GLASSES 750ml|

HORNITOS BLACK BARREL $39.59
ANEJO TEQUILA 750ml

HERRADURA REPOSADO  $54.11
TEQUILA 750ml

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL  $50.39
SILVER 1.75L

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL  $28.79
SILVER 750ml

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL  $15.83
PLATA 375ml

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL  $50.39

TEQUILA GOLD 1.75L

JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL$39.59
ANEJO 750ml

JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL$47.99
CRISTALINO TEQUILA 750mi

LA GRITONA REPOSADO $51.59
TEQUILA 750ml

MAESTRO DOBEL $62.39
REPOSADO TEQUILA 750ml
MAESTRO DOBEL ANEJO  $76.79
TEQUILA 750ml

MI CAMPO REPOSADO $27.35

TEQUILA 750ml

MEZCAL CREYENTE 750ml  $56.39
MILAGRO 100% BLUE AGAVE$43.19
SILVER 750ml|

MILAGRO ANEJO TEQUILA $69.59
750ml

MILAGRO TEQUILA $40.79
REPOSADO 750ml|
MONTE AZUL TEQUILA $47.99

PLATA 750ml
MONTEZUMA GOLD TEQUILA$12.11
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GRENACHE (BECKSTOFFER)

750ml

KORBEL BRUT CHAMPAGNE $5.03
187ml

KORBEL BRUT CHAMPAGNE $18.47
750ml

KORBEL EXTRA DRY 750ml| $18.47
KORBEL NATURAL $21.35
CHAMPAGNE 750ml

KORBEL PROSECCO 750ml $19.19
KIM CRAWFORD PROSECC0%$23.99
750ml

LA MARCA PROSECCO 1.5L $41.99

LA MARCA PROSECCO $21.59
ROSE SPARKLING WINE

750ml

LA MARCA PROSECCO $8.39
SPARKLING WINE 187ml

LA MARCA PROSECCO $21.59
SPARKLING WINE 750ml|

LA MARCA PROSECCO $8.39
WHITE 187ml

LA MARCA PROSECCO $14.51
WHITE 375ml

LA MARCA PROSECCO $8.39
ROSE 187m

LUC BELAIRE BRUT GOLD  $39.59
750ml

LUC BELAIRE LUXE 750ml  $39.23
LUC BELAIRE ROSE 750ml  $39.59
MARTINI AND ROSSI $19.19
PROSECCO FRIZZANTE

750ml

MIONETTO PROSECCO $17.87
750ml

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL$68.63
750ml

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL$41.99
EXTRA DRY 375ml

MOET & CHANDON NECTAR $25.19
IMPERIAL 187ml

MOET & CHANDON NECTAR $25.19
IMPERIAL ROSE 187ml

MOET & CHANDON NECTAR $79.20
IMPERIAL 750ml

MOET NECTAR IMPERIAL  $80.39
ROSE 750ml

MOET CHANDON NECTAR  $80.39
IMPERIAL ROSE 750ml

MOET NECTAR IMPERIAL  $80.39
BLANCE 750ml

MUMM NAPA BRUT ROSE  $29.99
750ml

MUMM NAPA BRUT $29.27

PRESTIGE 750ml

MOET & CHANDON WHITE = $41.99
STAR 375ml

RUFFINO PROSECCO EXTRA$20.39
DRY SPARKLING 750ml
SCHRAMSBERG BLANC DE $35.99
BLANC 375ml

SCHRAMSBERG BLANC DE $52.19
BLANCS 750ml

SUTTER HOME FRE'S $14.39
SPARKLING BRUT 750ml

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE $87.59
750ml

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT $89.99
YELLOW LABEL 750ml|

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT $44.39

YELLOW LABEL 375ml



BLUE CHAIR BAY KEY LIME $2.39
CREAM 50ml

BLUE CHAIR BAY PINEAPPI$24.59
RUM CREAM 750ml

CAMPARI 750ml $39.35
CARAVELLA LIMONCELLO $27.59
LEMON LIQUEUR 750mi
CHAMBORD ROYALE 750mI$41.99
CHARTREUSE GREEN $64.79
LIQUEUR 750ml

COINTREAU 50ml $5.15
DISARONNO AMARETTO $69.59
1.75L

DEKUYPER PEPPERMINT $13.79
750ml

COINTREAU 750ml
DEKUYPER CREME DE
MENTHE 750ml
DEKUYPER MELON DEW $13.79
750ml

$47.99
$13.79

DEKUYPER CREAM DE $13.79
CACAO DARK 750ml
DEKUYPER CREME DE $13.79

CACAO WHITE 750ml

DEKUYPER STRAWBERRY $13.79
PUCKER 750ml

DEKUYPER TRIPLE SEC  $13.79
750ml

DEKUYPER WATERMELON $13.79
PUCKER 750ml

DEKUYPER BUTTERSHOTS$13.79
BURST 750ml

DEKUYPER SOUR APPLE $14.39
PUCKER 750ml

DEKUYPER BUTTERSHOTS$18.11
BURST 1L

DISARONNO AMARETTO  $69.59
1.75L

DRAMBUIE 750ml $45.59
FERNET BRANCA BITTERS $34.91
750ml

FIREBALL CINNAMON $17.27
WHISKEY 750ml|

FIREBALL CINNAMON $1.67
WHISKEY 50ml

FIREBALL CINNAMON $5.39
WHISKEY PLASTIC 200ml
FIREBALL CINNAMON $17.15

WHISKEY PLASTIC 750ml
FIREBALL CINNAMON $2.87
WHISKEY PET 100ml
FIREBALL CINNAMON
WHISKEY 1L

FIVE FARMS IRISH CREAM $35.99
LIQUEUR 750ml

GODIVA LIQUEUR 750mI  $38.39
GOLDSCHLAGER CINNAMGC$29.99
SCHNAPPS 750ml

GRANGALA 750ml $23.39
GODIVA WHITE CHOCOLAT$38.39
750ML

GRAND MARNIER 50ml $4.79
GRAND MARNIER 750ml  $49.19
GRAND MARNIER 1.75L  $101.99

$22.43

HIRAM WALKER BLUE $13.19
CURACAO 1L

HPNOTIQ 50ml $4.79
HPNOTIQ 375ml $15.59
HPNOTIQ 750ml $27.11

HOODOO LEGBA RESERVE$43.19
CHICORY LIQUEUR 750ml

MONTEZUMA GOLD TEQUILA$23.39
1.75L

PADRE AZUL ANEJO
TEQUILA 750ml
PADRE AZUL REPOSADO $131.99
TEQUILA 750ml

$155.99

PADRE AZUL SILVER $107.99
TEQUILA 750ml

PATRON ANEJO TEQUILA $67.55
750ml

PATRON ANEJO TEQUILA  $43.19
375ml

PATRON SILVER TEQUILA $38.39
375ml

PATRON REPOSADO $64.79
TEQUILA 750ml

PATRON REPOSADO $39.59
TEQUILA 375ml

PATRON EXTRA ANEJO $107.99

CARTON 750ml
PATRON SILVER TEQUILA $124.79
1.75L

PATRON SILVER TEQUILA  $63.59
750ml
ROCA PATRON SILVER $86.39

TEQUILA 750ml

PROSPERO ANEJO TEQUILA$58.79
750ml

PROSPERO BLANCO 750ML $43.19
PROSPERO REPOSADO $58.79
TEQUILA 750ml

TANTEO BLANCO TEQUILA $49.19
750ml

TAPATIO TEQUILA BLANCO $53.99
750ml

TARANTULA AZUL 750ml $26.39
TEREMANA BLANCO $20.99
TEQUILA 375ml
TEREMANA REPOSADO $40.55
TEQUILA 750ml
TORADA REPOSADA $13.07
TEQUILA 750ml
TRES AGAVES ANEJO $53.99
TEQUILA 750ml
TWO FINGERS WHITE $19.19

TEQUILA 750ml

VODKA
360 BLUE RASPBERRY FLV  $2.39
VODKA 50ml
ABSOLUT ELYX
HANDCRAFTED VODKA
750ml
ABSOLUT LIME FLAVORED $26.39
VODKA 750ML
ABSOLUT PEACH FLAVORED$26.39
VODKA 750ML
ABSOLUT PEARS 750ML $25.79
ABSOLUT PEPPAR VODKA $26.39
750ml
ABSOLUT VANILLA VODKA $25.79
750ML

$33.59

ABSOLUT VODKA 200ml $8.75
ABSOLUT VODKA 375ml $13.19
ABSOLUT VODKA 1L $31.19
ABSOLUT VODKA 1.75L $50.39
ABSOLUT WATERMELON $22.79
VODKA 750ML

ARISTOCRAT VODKA 375ml  $5.03

ARISTOCRAT VODKA 750ml  $8.63

ARISTOCRAT VODKA $8.63
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UNSHACKLED ROSE 750m| $26.99
YELLOW TAIL PINK $17.99
MOSCATO 1.5L

MOSCATO- WHITE & RED

BAREFOOT CELLARS RED  $9.95
MOSCATO 750ml

BAREFOOT CELLARS $17.99
MOSCATO 1.5L
BAREFOOT CELLARS $25.79

MOSCATO 3L

BAREFOOT CELLARS PINK $17.99
MOSCATO 1.5L

BERINGER RED MOSCATO $8.63
750ml

BERINGER RED MOSCATO $15.95
1.5ml

CASTELLO DEL POGGIO
MOSCATO 750ml
FRATELLI PON PIEM BRACH $23.99
DOC FLORE DI LOTO 750ml
FRATELLI PONTE MOSCATO $23.99
750ml

GEMMA DI LUNA SPARKLING$25.19
MOSCATO 750ml

MIA DOLCEA MOSCATO
750ml

MIRASSOU MOSCATO 750ml $13.55
MICHELE CHIARLO NIVOLE $23.99
MOSCATO 750ml
OLIVER BLUEBERRY
MOSCATO 750ml
PRIMO AMORE MOSCATO  $14.39
IGT 750ml

SALT OF THE EARTH FLORE $23.99
DE MOSCATO 750ml

$19.19

$15.95

$15.59

SALT OF THE EARTH $23.99
MOSCATO RUBINO 750ml

SEVEN DAUGHTERS $13.43
MOSCATO 750ml

SKINNYGIRL MOSCATO $16.79

ITALY 750ml
SUTTER HOME MOSCATO $2.63
187ml

SWEET BITCH MOSCATO  $13.43
ROSE 750ml
VOGA MOSCATO 750ml $15.95

UMBERTO FIORE MOSCATO $19.19
D' ASTI 750ml
YELLOW TAIL MOSCATO 1.5L$17.99

MUSCADINE/MEAD
DELTA GOLD MEAD 750ml
OLD SOUTH SWEET
MAGNOLIA MUSCADINE
750ml
OLD SOUTH BLUE BAYOU  $13.19
MUSCADINE 750ml
OLD SOUTH MISS SCARLETT$13.19
SWEET RED 750ml
OLD SOUTH SOUTHERN
BELLE MUSCADINE 750ml
OLD SOUTH SWEET NOBLE $13.19
MUSCADINE 750ml
QUEEN'S REWARD WINTER $33.59
SPICE SPICED MEAD 750ml

OTHER RED WINE
19 CRIMES THE UPRISING ~ $14.39
RED WINE 750m|
BANDOL CISELETTE RED
WINE 750ml

$32.75
$13.19

$13.19

$59.99



JAGERMEISTER 50ml $3.47

JAGERMEISTER 375ml $16.79
JAGERMEISTER 1L $37.55
JAGERMEISTER 750ml| $31.19
JAGERMEISTER 1.75L $53.63
KAHLUA COFFEE 1.75L $59.99
KAHLUA COFFEE 375ml  $17.75
KE KE KEY LIME CREAM  $31.19

LIQUEUR 750ml

KINKY LIQUEUR 50mi $2.39
ST GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER5.59
LIQUEUR 750ml

JUAREZ TRIPLE SEC 1L $6.35
LICOR 43 750ml $29.99
MIDORI MELON 750ml $27.59
MR. BOSTON TRIPLE SEC 11$5.75
PATRON XO CAFE'COFFEE$33.23
LIQUEUR 750ml

PRALINE PECAN LIQUEUR $20.39
750ml

PRICHARD'S SWEET LUCY $29.27
750ml

RUMPLE MINZE
PEPPERMINT SCHNAPPS
750ml

ROMANA SAMBUCA 750ml $27.59
RUMCHATA LIMON 375ml $17.99

$28.79

RUMPLE MINZE $17.87
PEPPERMINT SCHNAPPS

375ml

RYAN'S CREAM 750ML $11.99

TUACA LIQUEUR ITALIANO $24.59
750ml

SUGARLANDS ORANGE
SIPPIN' CREAM 750ml
TEQUILA ROSE
STRAWBERRY LIQUEUR
375ml

TEQUILA ROSE
STRAWBERRY LIQUEUR
750ml

SUGARLANDS
STRAWBERRY DREAM
CREAM 750ml|

WILD TURKEY AMERICAN  $1.43
HONEY 50ml

WILD TURKEY AMERICAN $13.19
HONEY 375ml

WILD TURKEY AMERICAN $25.31
HONEY 750ml

BLUE CHAIR BAY BANANA $24.59
RUM CREAM 750ml

MOONSHINE
AMERICAN BORN $27.11
MOONSHINE WHISKEY 750ml
EVERCLEAR GRAIN $20.39
ALCOHOL 750ml
EVERCLEAR ALCOHOL 190 $2.87
PLASTIC 50ml
OLE SMOKY APPLE PIE $4.19
MOONSHINE 50ml
OLE SMOKY BLACKBERRY $4.19
MOONSHINE 50ml

$32.39

$18.35

$30.71

$32.39

OLE SMOKY $32.39
BUTTERSCOTCH

MOONSHINE 750mi

OLE SMOKY BANANA $32.39

PUDDING MOONSHINE 750mi
OLE SMOKY SALTY $4.79
CARAMEL WHISKEY 50ml

(PLASTIC) 750ml

ARISTOCRAT VODKA 1L $9.83
BARTON 80 VODKA 1L $9.83
BELVEDERE VODKA 200m|  $10.79
BELVEDERE VODKA 375ml  $20.39
BELVEDERE VODKA 750m|  $38.39
BROKEN SHED VODKA 1.75L$41.99
BROKEN SHED VODKA 750mi$30.71
BURNETT'S VODKA 200ml  $3.59
BURNETT'S VODKA 375ml  $5.75
CATHEAD BITTER ORANGE $27.59
FLAVORED VODKA 750ml

CATHEAD HONEYSUCKLE  $27.59
FLAVORED VODKA 750ML
CATHEAD VODKA 1L $32.99
CATHEAD VODKA 1.75L $41.99
CHOPIN POLISH VODKA $35.27
750m|

CIROC PEACH FLAVORED $81.71
VODKA 1.75L

CIROC PEACH FLAVORED  $40.79
VODKA 750ml|

CIROC PREMIUM VODKA $39.59
750ml

CIROC APPLE VODKA 750ml $40.79
CROWN RUSSE VODKA 1.751$15.83
CRYSTAL HEAD AGAVE $63.59
(ONYX) VODKA 750ml

DEEP EDDY LEMON VODKA $23.39
750ml

DEEP EDDY LEMON VODKA $40.55
1.75L

DEEP EDDY LIME 750ml $23.99
DEEP EDDY PEACH VODKA $23.39
750ml

DEEP EDDY RUBY RED $23.39
GRAPEFRUIT VODKA 750ml|

DEEP EDDY RUBY RED $40.55
GRAPEFRUIT VODKA 1.75L

DEEP EDDY SWEET TEA $23.99
VODKA 750ml|

DEEP EDDY VODKA 750ml  $23.39
DEEP EDDY VODKA 1.75L  $40.55
EFFEN BLOOD ORANGE $30.71

VODKA 750ml

EFFEN CUCUMBER VODKA $31.19
750ml

EFFEN VODKA 750ml $35.99
FIREFLY STRAIGHT VODKA $15.95
750ml

FRIS 80 SKANDIA VODKA
DENMARK 1.75L

FRIS VODKA 50ml $1.55
GAME DAY VODKA NAVY & $26.39
ORANGE 750ml

GREY GOOSE VODKA 200ml| $13.19
GREY GOOSE VODKA 375ml $21.71
GREY GOOSE VODKA 750ml| $39.59
GREY GOOSE VODKA 1.75L $77.99
GREY GOOSE VODKA 1L $47.39
GREY GOOSE VODKA 50ml  $4.79
HANGAR ONE VODKA 750m| $33.83

$22.79

HANSON'S CUCUMBER $34.79
VODKA 750ml|
KETEL ONE VODKA 1L $39.59

KETEL ONE CITROEN VODKA$29.99
750ml

KETEL ONE VODKA 750ml  $28.19
KETEL ONE GRAPEFRUIT & $28.19
ROSE 750ml

KETEL ONE VODKA 1.75L $51.59
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BERINGER BROTHERS RYE $23.15
BARREL AGED RED BLEND

750ml

BLACK BOX RED BLEND 3L $26.39
CHATEAU DE FOSSE-SECHE$59.99
SAUMUR ROGUE, EOUTHE

750ml

CHATEAU TOUR DES $35.99
GENDRES 750ml
CAYMUS SUISUN THE $45.59

WALKING FOOL 750ml

CLOS DE L'OURS LE CHEMIN$47.99
750ml

DON RAMON TINTO RED
750ml

FRANZIA HOUSE WINE FAV $16.31
CHILLABLE RED 3L

FRATELLI PONTE BARBERA $29.99
SUPERIORE RED 750ml

FRATELLI PONTE NEBBIOLO $29.99
D'ASTI RED 750ml
FRATELLI PONTE ROERO
ARNEIS WHITE 750ml
JOSEPH DROUHIN GEVREY$119.99
CHAMBERTIN 750ml

LA CLOSERIE DES EYRINS $71.99
MARGAUX 750ml

LAPORTE CABERNET FRANC$35.99
LE BOUQUET 750mi

LOCATIONS | RED 750ml $24.59
LONG LITTLE DOG RED 750 $13.79
ml

MANISCHEWITZ CONCORD $13.19
1.5L

MANISCHEWITZ CONCORD $20.39
3L

$17.99

$26.39

MONSANTO CHIANTI $34.31
CLASSICO RISERVA 750ml
OPUS ONE RED 750ml $419.99

ORIN SWIFT PAPILLON 750 $109.19
ml

ORIN SWIFT PALERMO $109.19
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 750
ml

ORIN SWIFT 8 YR IN THE
DESERT RED WINE 750 ml
ORIN SWIFT ABSTRACT RED%$34.79
750 ml

$71.99

PAUL JANIN $35.99
BEAUJOLAIS-VILLAGES

750ml

PAPILLON GILLES ROBIN $47.99
CROZES HERMITAGE 750ml
PARAJES DE VALLE $23.99

MONASTRELL ORGANIC

750ml

POMMARD 1ER CRU LES  $143.99
CHANLINS 750ml

PORCH SWING SWEET RED $14.63
750ml

RAILSBACK FRERES $41.99
"COMME VOUS VOULEZ"

2019 750ml

RUFFINO CHIANTI 750ml $14.39
SKOURAS ZOE RED $19.19
(GREECE) 750ml

SAN FELICE CHIANTI $26.39
CLASSICO 750ml

SANS CARIGNAN 750ml $22.79
SANTA MARGHERITA $34.07

CHIANTI 750ml



OLE SMOKY TENNESSEE $32.39
MOOSHINE BLACKBERRY

750ml

SUGARLANDS PUMPKIN  $32.39
SPICE LATTE SIPPIN' CREAM
750ml

SUGARLANDS SHINE $4.67
AMERICAN MARK ROGER

PEACH 50ml

SUGARLANDS SHINE APPLE$4.67
PIE MOONSHINE 50ml
SUGARLANDS SHINE
BUTTERSCOTCH
MOONSHINE 750ml
SUGARLANDS SHINE COLE $3.83
SWINDEL PUNCH
MOONSHINE 50ml
SUGARLANDS SHINE
PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY
MOONSHINE 750ml
SUGARLANDS SHINE PINA $32.39
COLADA MOONSHINE 750ml
SUGARLANDS SHINE $32.39
ELECTRIC ORANGE CREAM
750ml

$32.39

$32.39

GIN
AVIATION AMERICAN GIN $37.19
750ml

BEEFEATER GIN 750ml $25.19
BOMBAY GIN 1.75L $50.39
BOMBAY GIN 750ml $25.07
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN  $16.79
375ml

BRISTOW GIN 750ml| $44.39

DARNLEY'S ORIGINAL GIN $52.79
750ml

EMPRESS 1908 GIN 750mI| $49.19
GORDON'S GIN 750ml $13.19
HARAHORN NORWEGIAN $53.99
SMALL BATCH GIN 750ml
HIGHCLERE CASTLE GIN $46.79
750ml

MCQUEEN AND THE VIOLE¥$45.47
FOG 750ml

MONK'S ROAD BARREL  $41.99
FINISHED GIN 750ml
MONK'S ROAD DRY GIN  $38.39

750ml
NEW AMSTERDAM GIN 7508$18.35
SEAGRAM'S EXTRA DRY GIN$5.03
200ml

SEAGRAM'S EXTRA DRY GI$l14.39
750ml

SEAGRAM'S GIN & JUICE ~ $8.63
ORIGINAL CITRUS750ml
SEAGRAM'S EXTRA DRY GING7.79
375ml

TAAKA GIN 750m| $9.35
TAAKA GIN 200ml $3.35
TANQUERAY GIN 375ml $13.43
TANQUERAY NO. TEN GIN $38.39
750ml

TANQUERAY GIN 1L $37.19
THE BOTANIST ISLAY DRY $27.59
GIN 375ml

WONDERBIRD SPIRITS GIN$56.99
NO 61 750ml
CITADELLE GIN 750 ml

BRANDY

$39.59

KHORTYTSA PLATINUM
VODKA 750ml

NEW AMSTERDAM PEACH  $8.99
VODKA 375ml

NEW AMSTERDAM RED
BERRY VODKA 750ml|
NEW AMSTERDAM VODKA  $14.75
750ml

NEW AMSTERDAM VODKA  $2.39
PINK WHITNEY 50ml

NEW AMSTERDAM VODKA  $8.99
PINK WHITNEY 375ml

NEW AMSTERDAM PINK
WHITNEY LEMONADE 750ML
OLD DOMINICK HONEYBELL $28.79
VODKA 750ml

OLD DOMINICK VODKA 750mi$29.99

$14.75

$14.75

$16.79

PEARL POMEGRANATE $13.55
VODKA 750ml
PINNACLE WHIPPED $25.79

FLAVORED VODKA 1.75L
PINNACLE VANILLA VODKA $30.71
1.75L

PINNACLE SALTED $14.75
CARAMEL VODKA 750ml

PINNACLE VODKA 50ml $1.55
PINNACLE VODKA 750ml $14.75
PINNACLE VODKA 1.75L $22.79

PINNACLE WHIPPED CREAM $15.59
VODKA 750ml|
PINNACLE CHOCOLATE
WHIPPED VODKA 750ml
RAIN ORGANIC VODKA 50ML $1.19
RAIN VODKA 375ml $6.23
RUSSIAN STANDARD $25.07
ORIGINAL VODKA 750ml

RUSSIAN STANDARD VODKA $4.79
MOSCOW MULE 375ML
RUSSIAN STANDARD
PLATINUM VODKA 1.75L
SEAGRAM'S EXTRA SMOOTH $5.03
VODKA 200ml

SKOL VODKA 1.75L $17.99
SKYY VODKA 50ml $2.03
SKYY VODKA 1L $29.75
SMIRNOFF CHERRY VODKA $16.67
SPECIALTY 750ml
SMIRNOFF CRANBERRY
VODKA SPECIALTY 750ml
SMIRNOFF KISS CARAMEL  $16.67
VODKA SPECIALT 750ml
SMIRNOFF 100 VODKA 750ml$17.51
SMIRNOFF PEPPERMINT $16.67
TWIST 750ml

SMIRNOFF 80 VODKA 50ml  $1.67
SMIRNOFF 100 VODKA 375mli$10.43
SMIRNOFF 80 VODKA 750ml $16.79
SMIRNOFF 80 VODKA 1.75L $28.91

$14.75

$53.99

$16.67

SMIRNOFF ZERO SUGAR $16.67
INFUSION WATERMELON &

MINT 750ml

SMIRNOFF 80 VODKA $28.91

PLASTIC 1.75L
SMIRNOFF PINK LEMONADE $16.79
750ml

STOLI 80 VODKA 1L $32.51
STOLI 80 VODKA 375ml $11.99
STOLI 80 VODKA 1.75L $50.39

STOLI OHRANJ VODKA 750mi$25.79
SVEDKA CHERRY LIMEADE $17.99
FLAVORED VODK/% 750ml
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SERIAL CABERNET PASO  $32.39
ROBLES 750ml

SHANIA ORGANIC $35.99
MONASTRELL 3L

TAYLOR N Y PORT 1.5L $15.59

TAYLOR N 'Y PORT 750ml $9.59
TERRE ROUGE TETE A TETE$33.59
750ml

TAYLOR N Y PORT 3L $23.99
VIGNETI DE SOLE $15.59
MONTEPUL CIANO D'ABRUZ

750ml

VINA BORGIA 1.5L $32.39
VINCENT LEDY BOURGO $59.99

HAUTES COTES DE NUITS

750ml

YELLOW TAIL SWEET RED $17.99
ROO 1.5L

PINOT GRIS/ PINOT GRIGIO

BAREFOOT CELLARS PINOT $26.39
GRIGIO 3L

BARONE FINI PINOT GRIGIO $15.71
VALDADIGE 750ml

BEV PINOT GRIS/PINOT $4.79
GRIGO 250ml|

BLACK BOX BRILLIANT
PINOT GRIGIO CALIF 3L
BLACK BOX PINOT GRIGIO $26.39
3L

BOTTEGA VINAIA PINOT
GRIGIO 750ml

CANDONI ORGANIC PINOT $17.15
GRIGIO 750ml

CAVIT PINOT GRIGIO 187ml  $3.11
CAVIT PINOT GRIGIO 1.5L  $16.79
DA VINCI PINOT GRIGIO $14.75
DELLE VENEZIE 750ml
DARKHORSE PINOT GRIGIO $12.35
750ml

$26.39

$23.99

ECCO DOMANI PINOT $4.91
GRIGIO 187ml
ECCO DOMANI PINOT $14.75
GRIGIO 750ml

ELK COVE PINOT GRIS 750mi$23.99

FERRARI-CARANO PINOT  $26.63
GRIGIO 750ml
FITVINE PINOT GRIGIO $19.19

WHITE CA 750ml

GAME BOX PINOT GRIGIO 3L$31.19
J VINEYARDS PINOT GRIS $23.39
750ml

KINGS ESTATE PINOT GRIS $15.59
375ml

LA CREMA PINOT GRIS $24.59
MONTEREY 750ml
LE RIME PINOT GRIGO $13.67
(TOSCANA) 750ml
LINE 39 PINOT GRIGIO $13.19

CALIFORNIA 750ml

LUNA NUDA PINOT GRIGIO $15.11
750ml

MASO CANALI PINOT GRIGIO$23.39
750ml

MENAGE A TROIS LIMELIGHT$14.99
PINOT GRIGIO 750ml

MIND & BODY PINOT GRIGO $16.79
750ml

OYSTER BAY PINOT GRIS  $20.39
750ml

PROPHECY PINOT GRIGIO $14.75



CIROC Vs BRANDY 375ml  $25.20
CIROC Vs BRANDY 1L $45.23
E & J APPLE BRANDY 375ml $8.63

E & J BRANDY 750ml $14.03
E & J Vs BRANDY 1.75L $29.99
MARTELL BLUE SWIFT $31.07

COGNAC BRANDY 375ml

ST. REMY VSOP BRANDY $17.99
750ML

ST. REMY VSOP BRANDY $38.75
(PLASTIC) 1.75

TORRES 10 GRAN RESERV#$28.79
IMPERIAL SPANISH 750m|
CHRISTIAN BROTHERS
BRANDY 750ml

COGNAC
BAARDSETH VSOP COGNA&71.99
750ml
BAARDSETH XO COGNAC$119.99
750ml
DUSSE VSOP COGNAC 375%89.59
DUSSE VSOP COGNAC 2008%28.07
COURVOISIER V S COGNA®15.35
200ml
COURVOISIER V S COGNA®40.55
750ml
COUVIGNAC VS COGNAC $50.39
FRANCE 750ml
HENNESSY VS COGNAC $32.39
375ml
HENNESSY VS COGNAC $59.99
750ml
HENNESSY V S COGNAC 11$68.39
HENNESSY VSOP PRIVILEGHE7.99
FLASK 375ml
HENNESSY V S COGNAC $119.99
1.75L
HENNESSY VS COGNAC $20.39
200ml
REMY MARTIN 1738 ACCORiia4.51
ROYAL COGNAC 375ml
REMY MARTIN 1738 ACCORiZ5.59
ROYAL COGNAC 750ml

$13.55

REMY MARTIN VSOP $21.71
COGNAC 200ml

SCOTCH
ARDBEG 10 YEAR 750ml  $71.03

BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 1$92.15
YEAR 750ml
CUTTY SARK SCOTCH 750r523.39
DEWAR'S SPECIAL RESERV#6.67
12 YR 1.75L
DEWAR'S SPECIAL RESER\#2.23
12 YR 750ml

DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL  $59.99
1.75L
DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL  $30.71
750ml

DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL 1L $42.71
GLENFIDDICH SOLERA $93.83
RESERVE 15 YEAR 750ml
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLL$67.79
SCOTCH 750ml

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OL$121.43
SCOTCH 1.75L

GLENFIDDICH 14YR 750m| $81.47
GLENLIVET 12 YR. SINGLE $65.15
MALT 750ml

GLENLIVET 12 YR.SINGLE$130.79

SVEDKA BLUE RASPBERRY $17.27
750ml

SVEDKA SWEDISH VODKA $17.27
750ml

TAAKA PEACH VODKA 750ml| $9.83
TAAKA VODKA 80 375ml $5.63
TAAKA VODKA 80 (PLASTIC) $9.83
750ml

TAAKA VODKA 80 1.75L $20.39
TAAKA VODKA 80 (PLASTIC) $20.39
1.75L

TAAKA WHIPPED CREAM $9.83
VODKA 750ml

TAAKA VODKA FRUIT PUNCH $0.95
FLAVORED VODKA 50ml

TAAKA VODKA PEACH $0.95
FLAVORED VODKA 50ml

TAAKA VODKA PINK $0.95
LEMONADE FLAVORED

VODKA 50ml

TAAKA VODKA PINAPPLE $0.95
FLAVORED VODKA 50ml
THE EXCHANGE VODKA
750ml

THREE OLIVES VODKA 1.75L$31.91
TITO'S HANDMADE VODKA  $9.59
200ml

TITO'S HANDMADE VODKA $13.19
375ml

TITO'S HANDMADE VODKA $25.19
750ml

TITO'S HANDMADE VODKA $31.43
1L

TITO'S HANDMADE VODKA $46.79
1.75L

TITO'S HANDMADE VODKA  $2.99
50ml

$39.59

UV BLUE RASPBERRY $14.39

VODKA 750ml

UV VODKA 1.75L $20.63

VAN GOGH DOUBLE $31.19

EXPRESSO 750ml

WESTERN SON VODKA $17.27

750ml

WHEATLEY VODKA 750ml  $23.99

WHEATLEY VODKA 1.75L $44.27

WHEATLEY VODKA 375ML  $12.35

WODKA VODKA 1L $19.19

WODKA VODKA 1.75L $26.39

BELVEDERE VODKA 1.75L  $71.03

BURNETT'S VODKA 750ml  $10.79
RUM

AMRUT OLD PORT RUM $29.99

750ml

BACARDI GOLD RUM 750m| $16.07
BACARDI GOLD RUM $30.47
(PLASTIC) 1.75L
BACARDI GOLD RUM 1.75L $29.51
BACARDI LIGHT RUM 750ml $17.03
BACARDI LIGHT RUM 1.75L $29.51
BLUE CHAIR BAY SPICED $23.99
RUM 750ml
BLUE CHAIR BAY BANANA $23.99
RUM 750ml
BUMBU RUM 375ml $28.31
BUMBU XO 750ml $52.79
CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL$21.11
SPICED RUM 750ml PLASTIC
CAPTAIN MORGAN 100
PROOF SPICED RUM 750ml
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$26.27

750ml

ROBERT MONDAVI PINOT  $14.75
GRIGIO PRIV SEL 750ml

SANTA MARGHERITA PINOT $23.99
GRIGIO 375ml

SANTA MARGHERITA PINOT $31.55
GRIGIO 750ml

STE MICHELLE COLUMBIA  $18.47
VL PINOT GRIS 750ml

STEMMARI PINOT GRIGIO  $13.79
SICILY 750ml

THE PINOT PROJECT PINOT $8.39
GRIGIO 250ml

THREE THIEVES PINOT
GRIGIO 750ml
TWISTED PIG PINOT GRIGO $9.59
CALIFORNIA 750ml

VIGNETI DEL SOLE PINOT  $17.99
GRIGIO D VINEZIE 750ml|

VILLA POZZI PINOT GRIGIO $15.59
750ml

VOGA PINOT GRIGIO 750m| $14.63

$11.99

WOODBRIDGE PINOT $10.43
GRIGIO 750ml

WOODBRIDGE PINOT $19.67
GRIGIO 1.5L

BAREFOOT CELLARS PINOT $17.99
GRIGIO 1.5L

BOTA BOX PINOT GRIGIO
CALIF 3L

CLOS DU BOIS CALIF PINOT $15.95
GRIGIO 750ml

COPPOLA BIANCO PINOT
GRIGIO 750ml

PINOT NOIR
19 CRIMES THE
PUNISHMENT PINOT NOIR
750ml
ANNE AMIE PINOT NOIR
750ml
AQUINAS NAPA PINOT NOIR $23.99
750ml
B SIDED PINOT NOIR 750ml  $26.39
BAREFOOT CELLARS PINOT $17.99
NOIR 1.5L

$26.39

$14.87

$14.39

$33.59

BELLE GLOS PINOT NOIR  $62.39
CLARK & TELEPHONE 750ml

BELLE GLOS PINOT NOIR  $61.31
EULENLOCH 750ml|

BERINGER FOUNDERS $11.03

ESTATE PINOT NOIR 750ml
BEV PINOT NOIR 250ml $4.79

BOGLE PINOT NOIR $16.79
CALIFORNIA 750ml

CAVIT PINOT NOIR 1.5L $16.79
CLOUDLINE ROSE PINOT $29.99
NOIR 750ml

COOPER & THIEF P. NOIR  $36.83
BRANDY BARREL AGED

750ml

CHEV 750ML $143.99

DECOY LIMITED PINOT NOIR$36.71
750ml

DIORA PINOT NOIR 750ml
DUCKHORN MIGRATION
PINOT NOIR 750m|
DUCKHORN DECOY PINOT $29.99
NOIR 750ml|

ELK COVE PINOT NOIR
WILLAMETTE 750ml

$25.19
$45.95

$33.59



MALT 1.75I

GLENLIVET 14 YR OLD 750r$lF'1.99
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR $89.99
D'OR SCOTCH 750ml
GLENMORANGIE X SINGLE$44.39
MALT 750ml

HIGHLAND PARK 12 YR
VIKING HONOUR 750ml
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK $49.31
750ml

JOHNNIE WALKER RED
750ml

JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE$57.23
BLACK 750ml

JOHNNIE WALKER18 YEAR111.59
BLENDED SCOTCH 750ml
LAGAVULIN SINGLE MALTH8B19.99
YEAR 750ml

LAPHROAIG 10 YR 750ml  $76.79
MONKEY SHOULDER $80.39
BLENDED SCOTCH 1.75L

NAKED GROUSE SINGLE $44.75
MALT 750ml

PORT ASKAIG 8 YEAR $83.99
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750ml
OLD SMUGGLER PLASTIC $27.59
1.75L

SCORESBY RARE 750ml  $15.83
SCORESBY RARE SCOTCH$32.03
1.75L

THE DALMORE 12 YEAR  $86.03
750ml

THE FAMOUS GROUSE $30.71
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 750ml
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE $89.39
CASK 12YR SGL SCOTCH
750ml

THE MACALLAN 12YR
SCOTCH 750ml

THE MACALLAN HARMON%215.99
COLLECTION 750ml

THE MACALLAN SHERRY $115.19
OAK 12YR OLD 750ML

CANDIAN WHISKEY
CANADIAN CLUB 1.75L $30.95
CANADIAN CLUB CLASSIC $30.71
YR 750ml
CANADIAN MIST (PLASTIC) $6.71
375ml
CANADIAN MIST (PLASTIC) $12.35
750ml
CANADIAN MIST 750ml $11.75
CANADIAN MIST EASY-POUFR25.55
(PLASTIC) 1.75L
CANADIAN RICH & RARE $7.31
(PLASTIC) 375ml
CANADIAN RICH & RARE  $23.03
1.75L
CANADIAN RICH AND RARE $5.27
RESERVE 375ml
CROWN ROYAL 375ml $15.59
CROWN ROYAL 50ml $3.47

$76.91

$30.83

$99.59

CROWN ROYAL 750ml $39.59
CROWN ROYAL 200ml $10.43
CROWN ROYAL 1L $45.23
CROWN ROYAL 1.75L $74.39

CROWN ROYAL BLACK 375817.99
CROWN ROYAL BLACK 750840.79
CROWN ROYAL NORTHERN36.83
HARVEST RYE 750ml

CENTENARIO 20 YEAR
FUNDACION RUM 750ml

$71.99

DON PAPA RUM 750ml $45.59
DON Q 151 1L $29.87
DON Q COCO COCONUT $16.31
RUM 750ml

DON Q CRISTAL RUM 1.75L $27.23

DON Q PINA (PINAPPLE) $17.15
750ml

GRANDER 8 YR PANAMA $45.59
RUM 750ml|

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED $25.19
RUM 70 PROOF 750ml

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED $41.75
RUM 94 PROOF 1.75L

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED $26.39
RUM 94 PROOF 750ml

MALIBU RUM (PLASTIC $18.47
FLASK) 750ml

MALIBU RUM 750ml $21.59
MALIBU RUM 1.75L $36.95
MALIBU LIME RUM 750mi $16.79

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE RUM $28.79
750ml

OLD MUNK XXX INDIAN RUM $23.99
7YR 750ml

PANAMA PACIFIC RUM 15YR $68.39
750ml

PARROT BAY 90 PROOF $19.79
PLASTIC 750ml

PLANTATION 3 STARS $27.47
WHITE RUM 1.75L

PLANTATION 20TH $79.19
ANNIVERSARY RUM 750ml
RUMHAVEN COCONUT $20.87
CARIBBEAN 750ml

RUMHAVEN COCONUT $40.55
CARIBBEAN 1.75L

SAILOR JERRY SPICED $42.23

NAVY RUM 1.75L

SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM $24.35
TRAVELER 750ml

ZAYA COCOBANA RUM 750m#41.99
CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL$39.59
SPICED RUM 1.75L

SANGRIA
BESO DEL SOL SANGRIA
RED WINE 750ml
BLACK BOX RED SANGRIA $26.39
3L
CAPRICCIO BUBBLY $3.95
SANGRIA 375ml
CAPRICCIO WATERMELON $14.39
SANGRIA 375ml 4pk
LOLEA NO. 1 RED SANGRIA $23.99
750ml
LOLEA RED SANGRIA 187ml  $5.27
LOLEA NO. 5 ROSE SANGRIA$23.99
750ml
BAREFOOT CELLARS
SANGRIA 1.5L

MALBEC
ALAMOS MALBEC MENDOZA$15.59
750ml

$21.59

$17.99

CONQUISTA OAK CASK $15.59
MALBEC 750ml
LA POSTA MALBEC $20.39

PAULUCCI 750ml
SUSANA BALBO MENDOZA $27.11
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EDUCATED GUESS PINOT  $33.59
NOIR 750ml

ELOUAN OREGON PINOT  $25.19
NOIR 750m|
ETUDE PINOT NOIR $55.19

CARNEROS 750ml

FARM TO TABLE PINOT NOIR$23.99
750ml

FAT BASTARD PINOT NOIR $17.99
750ml

FOSSIL POINT, PINOT NOIR, $26.39
EDNA VALLEY, CA 750ml|
FREI BROTHERS PINOT
NOIR 750ml

GHOST PINES PINOT NOIR $25.19
750ml

GOLDENEYE PINOT NOIR
750ml

HOB NOB PINOT NOIR 750ml $16.55
IMAGERY PINOT NOIR 750ml| $25.19
JOSH CELLARS CALIF PINOT$19.19
NOIR 750ml

JOSEPH DROUHIN LAFORET $35.99
PINOT NOIR 750ml

JUGGERNAUT PINOT NOIR $27.59
750ml

KENWOOD DISCOVERIES
PINOT NOIR 750ml

KINGS RIDGE PINOT NOIR  $22.79
WILLAMETTE 750ml

KING ESTATE PINOT NOIR  $20.39
375ml

$31.91

$51.59

$19.07

LA CREMA PINOT NOIR $26.99
MONTEREY 750ml
LA CREMA PINOT NOIR $31.19

SONOMA COAST 750ml

LINE 39 PINOT NOIR 750ml  $13.19
MACMURRAY RANCH PINOT $25.19
NOIR CEN COAST 750ml

MEIOMI PINOT NOIR 750ml  $28.79
MIRASSOU PINOT NOIR $13.55
750ml

NEYERS PLACIDA VINEYARD$59.99
PINOT NOIR 750m|

PRESQU'ILE GAMAY Pinot  $38.39
Noir 750ml
ROESSLER BLACK PINE $28.79

PINOT NOIR 750ml

ROSSLER RED BIRDS PINOT $44.39
NOIR 750ml

SEA SUN PINOT NOIR 750ml $22.79

SIMPLE LIFE PINOT NOIR  $15.83
750ml
SLO DOWN WINES SEND $35.99

NUDES PINOT NOIR 750ml

TALLEY PINOT NOIR ESTATE$41.75
750ml

THE PRISONER PINOT NOIR $62.39
SONOMA COAST 750ml

THE PINOT PROJECT PINOT $19.19
NOIR 750ml

THE SEEKER PINOT NOIR  $17.15
VDP VGNBLS DE FRNC 750ml
THREE THIEVES PINOT NOIR$11.51
750ml

UNDERWOOD PINOT NOIR  $19.19
750ml

WOODBRIDGE PINOT NOIR $19.67
1.5L

YELLOW TAIL PINOT NOIR  $17.99
1.5L



CROWN ROYAL PEACH
750ml

CROWN ROYAL REGAL
APPLE 375ml

CROWN ROYAL REGAL
APPLE 750ml

CROWN ROYAL REGAL
APPLE 1.75L

CROWN ROYAL SPECIAL $56.39
RESERVE 750ml

CROWN ROYAL VANILLA $15.59
375ml

CROWN ROYAL VANILLA $37.19
750ml

CROWN ROYAL VANILLA $67.19
FLAVORED WHISKY 1.75L
PENDLETON WHISKEY 7501$28.79
REVEL STOKE ROASTED $16.79
PECAN WHISKY 750ml

REVEL STOKE ROASTED $16.79
APPLE 750ml

SEAGRAM'S V O GOLD 750%21.71
LORD CALVERT SIGNATUR$11.99
750ml

IRISH WHISKEY

$40.79
$17.99
$39.59

$71.99

BUSHMILLS IRISH 750mI  $31.19
BUSHMILLS IRISH 1.75L  $50.39
JAMESON CASKMATES  $45.59
STOUT IRISH WHISKEY

750ml

JAMESON IRISH 50ml $3.59

JAMESON BLACK BARREL $52.79
750ml

JAMESON IRISH 750ml| $34.79
JAMESON IRISH 1.75L $71.99
JAMESON ORANGE IRISH $34.43
WHISKEY 750ml

MCCONNELL'S OLD IRISH $35.39
WHISKY 750ml

PROPER NO. TWELVE IRISI$34.79
WHISKEY 750ml|

TULLAMORE DEW IRISH  $35.75
WHISKY 750ml

THE LEGENDARY SILKIE  $52.79
IRISH WHISKEY 750ml

RYE WHISKEY
BULLEIT RYE STRAIGHT RY#9.19
WHISKEY 375ml
BULLEIT RYE STRAIGHT RY#&35.99
WHISKEY 750ml
BULLEIT RYE STRAIGHT RY#62.39
WHISKEY 1.75L
CRITTENDEN'S CUT ABOVE$58.79
SINGLE BARREL 750ml|
ELIJAH CRAIG STRAIGHT $40.79
RYE WHISKEY 750ml
HIGH WEST DOUBLE RYE $45.59
WHISKEY 750ml

ELVIS STRAIGHT RYE $59.99
WHISKEY 750ML BOTTLE

JACK DANIEL'S TN RYE $28.79
750ml

JIM BEAM RYE 750ml $28.79

KNOB CREEK RYE WHISKE$46.79
750ml

MICHTER'S SINGLE BARRE®B58.79
RYE WHISKEY 750ML

NULU RYE WHISKEY SINGL$D7.19
BARREL 750ml

MALBEC 750ml

TERCOS MENDOZA MALBEC $20.39
750ml

ZOLO MALBEC MENDOZA  $17.39
750ml

DESSERT WINES
GRAHAM'S 6 GRAPE PORT  $35.99
750ml

GRAHAM'S 20 YEAR OLD $71.03
TAWNY PORT 750ml

SANDEMAN RUBY PORT $26.39
750ml

LES REMPARTS DE $24.35

BASTOR-LAMONTAGNE
SAUTERNES 375ml

TAYLOR N Y DRY SHERRY  $9.59
750ml

CHOCOVINE CHOCOLATE  $13.55
RED WINE 750ml
COLOMBO DRY MARSALA  $13.43
750ml

MERLOT
BAREFOOT CELLARS $17.99
MERLOT 1.5L
CAVIT MERLOT 1.5L $16.79

BREAD & BUTTER MERLOT $19.19
750ml

CHARLES SMITH VELVET  $16.19
DEVIL MERLOT 750ml
CHATEAU FAGE ROUGE $21.59

(GRAVES DE VAYRES) 750ml

CHATEAU LA CARDONNE  $39.59
CRU BOURGEOIS MEDOC

750ml

CHATEAU ST JULLIAN, $22.79

BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR

750ml

DUCKHORN NAPA VALLEY $66.47
MERLOT 750ml

EDNA VALLEY MERLOT
750ml
FERRARI-CARANO MERLOT $35.99
SONOMA CO 750ml|
GHOST PINES MERLOT
750ml

J LOHR LOS OSOS MERLOT $19.43
750ml

J. LOHR ESTATES LOS 0S0S$11.99
MERLOT 375ml

$17.15

$22.07

KENDALL JACKSON $25.19
VINTNERS RSV MERLOT

750ml

LINE 39 MERLOT 750ml $13.19

MAYACAMAS MERLOT 750mI$83.99
MURPHY-GOODE MERLOT $18.59
750ml

ROBERT MONDAVI MERLOT $14.75
PRIVATE SELECTION 750ml
ROBERT MONDAVI MERLOT $28.79
PRIVATE SELECTION 1.5L
PLUMPJACK RESERVE
MERLOT 750ml

ROBERT KEENAN MERLOT $53.03
750ml

$83.99

STAGS' LEAP WINERY $38.39
MERLOT 750ml
SUTTER HOME WHITE $8.75
MERLOT 750ml
SUTTER HOME WHITE $16.79
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BELLE GLOS PINOT NOIR
LAS ALTURAS 750ml
BLACK BOX PINOT NOIR 3L $23.99
CLOS DU BOIS CALIF PINOT $15.95
NOIR 750ml

$62.39

COPPOLA DIAMOND $23.63
COLLETION PINOT NOIR
750ml

RED BLEND
7 DEADLY RED 750ml $19.31
19 CRIMES MODERN CALI ~ $17.99
RED 750ml
ALAMOS RED BLEND $14.75
MENDOZA 750m|

ANTINORI SANTA CRISTINA $19.67
TOSCANA ROSSO 750ml

APOTHIC INFERNO 750ml  $18.47
APOTHIC RED BLEND 250mI $5.99
APOTHIC RED BLEND 750 ML$16.31
BABYLONSTOREN $42.83
NEBUKADNESAR RED 750mi
BAREFOOT CELLARS SWEET$17.99
RED 1.5L

BIALE BASIC BLACK 750ml  $71.99
BOTA BOX NIGHTHAWK $26.39
BLACK RED BLEND 3L

BROWN ESTATE $55.19

VINEYARDS, CHAOS

THEORY, NAPA VALLEY

750ml

CHATEAU GODARD COTES $35.99
DE BORDEAUX 750ml

CHATEAU PLINCE POMEROL$83.99
750ml

CHATEAU BELAIR GRAND $227.99
CRU ST. EMILION
BORDEAUX 750ml
COOPER & THIEF RED
BOURBON BARREL AGED
750ml

CAMPO VIEJO GARNACHA $16.07
750ml

CASTELLO DEL POGGIO
SWEET RED 750ml
CARLO ROSSI PAISANO 1.5L $11.03

$37.19

$17.15

CENTINE PINOT GRIGIO $15.59
TOSCANA IGT 750ml

CLINE CELLARS $15.59
FARMHOUSE RED 750ml
CONUNDRUM RED 25TH $25.79

ANNIVERSARY 750ml

DEAR MOM OREGON RED $7.19
187ml

DEAR MOM OREGON ROSE $7.19
187ml

DECOY LIMITED RED BLEND $37.19
750ml

DREAMING TREE CRUSH  $18.47
RED BLEND 750ml
DOMAINE CHASSELAY $39.59
FLEURIE Il 750ml
DOMAINE SERGUIER $61.19

CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE

ROUGE 750ML

DOMAINE SERGUIER COTES$29.99
DU RHONE BLANC LA

BARONE 750ML

DUCKHORN DECOY RED $29.51
WINE 750ml
FERRARI-CARANO SIENA  $33.35



REDWOOD EMPIRE $58.79
EMERALD GIANT RYE 750ml
RUSSELL'S RESERVE 6YR $42.83
OLD RYE 750ml|

STELLUM SPIRITS STRAIGHT4.39
RYE WHISKEY 750ml
TEMPLETON RYE WHISKEY$46.55
750ml

TEMPLETON 6 YEAR RYE $56.39
WHISKEY 750ml

THE CLOVER SINGLE $62.39
BARREL RYE WHISKEY 4YR
750ml

TOWN BRANCH STRAIGHT $64.79
RYE WHISKEY 750ml
WHISTLEPIG FARMSTOCK $89.99
RYE CROP 3 750ml

WHISTLEPIG STRAIGHT R$¥E34.79
WHISKEY 12 YR -OLD

WORLD 750ml

WHISTLEPIG STRAIGHT R$H)7.99
WHISKEY 10 YR 750ml

WILLETT FAMILY ESTATE $87.59
RYE 750ML
WILDERNESS TRAIL
STRAIGHT RYE CASK
STRENGTH 750ml

TENNESSEE WHISKEY
GENTLEMAN JACK 50ml $3.23
GENTLEMAN JACK 375ml $19.67
GENTLEMAN JACK 750ml $37.43
GENTLEMAN JACK 1L $46.79
GENTLEMAN JACK 1.75L $71.99
GEORGE DICKEL NO. 12 $26.39
750ml
JACK DANIEL'S NO. 7 BLACK$9.47
200m|
JACK DANIEL'S NO. 7 BLACK13.19
375ml
JACK DANIEL'S NO. 7 BLACK28.79
750ml
JACK DANIEL'S NO. 7 BLACK38.39
1L
JACK DANIEL'S NO. 7 BLACK59.99
1.75L
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE
BARREL 750ml
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSERK37.67
FIRE 1L
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE$2.63
HONEY 50ml
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE$2.63
WHISKEY 50ml
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEK29.99
APPLE 750ml
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEK16.79
APPLE 375ml
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEK16.43
HONEY 375ml
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEK30.23
HONEY 750ml
NELSON'S GREEN BRIER $39.59
SOUR MASH TN WHISKEY
750ml

OTHER WHISKEY
ABERLOUR SINGLE MALT $71.99
SCOTCH WHISKY 12 YEAR
OLD DOUBLE CASK
MATURED 750LM

$79.55

$61.43

MERLOT 1.5L

YELLOW TAIL MERLOT 1.5L $17.99
CLOS DU BOIS NORTH $15.95
COAST MERLOT 750ml

CABERNET FRANC
COSENTINO THE FRANC ~ $19.67
CABERNET FRANC 750ml
INKBLOT CABERNET FRANC $43.91
750ml

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
IN SHEEP'S CLOTHING $28.79
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
750ml

75 WINE CO CAB SAUV
(AMBER KNOLLS) 750ml
50 ACRE RANCH CAB SAUV $17.99
CALIFORNIA 750ml

AUSTIN HOPE CABERNET  $69.59
SAUVIGNON PASO ROBLES

750ml

B LINE 07 2020 NAPA VALLEY$51.59
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
750ml

B SIDE CABERNET
SAUVIGNON 750ml
BABYLONSTOREN
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
750ml

BACKHOUSE CABERNET
SAUVIGNON 750ml
BAREFOOT CELLARS
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 1.5L
BLACK BOX BLACK
STALLION CABERNET
SAUVIGNON 750ml

BODEGA CICCHITTI
COLECCION CABERNET
SAUV 750ml|

BOGLE CABERNET
SAUVIGNON 750ml

BLACK STALLION CABERNET$30.71
SAUVIGNON 750ml

$35.99

$26.39

$29.99

$10.79
$17.99

$30.71

$23.99

$16.79

BONANZA CABERNET $14.39
SAUVIGNON 375ml

BOTA BOX NIGHTHAWK $26.39
BLACK CAB SAUV 3L

BURLY CABERNET $111.59

SAUVIGNON (NAPA) 750ml
CANVASBACK CABERNET  $47.99
SAUV RED 750ml

CARNIVOR CABERNET $16.79
SAUVIGNON 750ml

CARNIVOR CABERNET $18.47
SAUVIGNON BOURBON

BARREL AGED 750ml|

CAVIT CABERNET $16.79

SAUVIGNON 1.5L
COPPOLA DIRECTOR'S CAB $24.71
SAUVIGNON 750ml

CRU MONPLAISIR $33.59
BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR

750ml

DARKHORSE CABERNET $13.19
SAUVIGNON 750ml

DE MARTINO LEGADO $23.99

RESERVA CABERNET
SAUVIGNON MAIPO 750ml
DECOY LIMITED CABERNET $37.19
SAUVIGNON 750ml
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SONOMA CO 750ml

FOLIE ADEUX MENAGE A  $14.87
TROIS RED 750ml

GHOST PINES RED BLEND $24.59
750ml

HOB NOB RED BLEND 750ml $16.55

JOSH CELLARS LEGACY $17.39
RED BLEND 750ml

LA COUR DU PRIEURE $26.39
GRAVES 750 ml

LEFTIE RED BLEND 750ml  $13.55

LA VENERANDA RICCARDO $24.59
ROSSO 750ml

LINE 39 EXCURSION 750ml
LOCATIONS CA RED 750ml  $24.59
LOCATIONS F RED 750ml $24.59
MATCHBOOK THE ARSONIST$25.19
RED BLEND 750ml

$13.19

MOUTON CADET ROUGE $16.79
750ml
MEIOMI RED BLEND 750ml  $28.79

PAUL HOBBS CROSSBARN $78.59
CAB SAUV NAPA 750ml

RED SCHOONER MALBEC  $59.27
750ml
PIERRICK HARANG LE BIO  $22.79

MINERVOIS RED 750ML
RIUNITE LAMBRUSCO 750ml $8.63

RAUL PEREZ, ULTREIA ST $26.39
JACQUES, BIERZO 750ml
ROSCATO ROSSO DOLCE  $16.79
SWEET RED 750ml

SALDO RED BLEND 750ml  $38.39

SAN ANTONIO CARDINALE $12.23
750ml

SUTTER HOME SWEET RED $2.63
187ml

TAYLOR N Y LAKE COUNTRY $8.87
RED 1.5L

TAYLOR N Y LAKE COUNTRY $8.87
SOFT RED 1.5L

THE PRISONER RED 750ml $64.79
THE PRISONER RED 375ml $38.39
THREE THIEVES CABERNET $11.51
SAUVIGNON 750ml

TOPBOX RED BLEND 3L $23.99
TOMMASI POGGIO AL TUFO $25.19
ROMPICOLLO 750ml
VENGE SCOUT'S HONOR
RED BLEND 750ml
YELLOW TAIL BIG BOLD RED$17.99
1.5L

YELLOW TAIL SWEET RED $17.99
ROO 1.5L

WHITEHALL LANE TRE LEONB43.19
RED BLEND 750ml

BULLY HILL SWEET WALTER$13.19
RED 750ml

$53.99

COPPOLA DIAMOND $21.47

COLLCTN RED BLEND 750ml
WHITE WINE

APOTHIC WINEMAKER'S  $16.31

WHITE BLEND 750ml
BABYLONSTOREN CANDIDE $21.59
750ml

BLANDINE LE BLANC 750m| $23.99
BOURGOGNE COTES $47.99
D'AUXERRE 750ml

BROADBENT VINHO VERDE $12.35
WHITE 750ml



BARRELL WHISKEY PRIVATE1.99
RELEASE 750ml
BARRELL SEAGRASS
WHISKEY 750ml|
BIRD DOG BLACKBERRY $22.19
FLAVORED WHISKEY 750ml

$119.99

BIRD DOG HONEY $23.99
FLAVORED WHISKEY 750ml
BIRD DOG PEACH $22.79

FLAVORED WHISKEY 750ML
BIRD DOG PEANUT BUTTER22.19
FLAVORED WHISKEY 750ml|

BIRD DOG SALTED $22.79
CARAMEL FLAVORED

WHISKEY 750ml

BIRD DOG STRAWBERRY $23.99
WHISKEY
BROTHER'S BOND
STRAIGHT BOURBON
WHISKEY 750ml|
HULING STATION BLEND OK53.99
WHISKEYS 750ml

HOWLER HEAD KY $2.75
STRAIGHT BRB NAT BANANA
FLAVOR 50ml

JIM BEAM PEACH 50ml $1.55
OLD GRAND DAD 100 PROGR7.11
750ml

OAK & EDEN CHARRED OAHK59.99
RYE & SPIRE 750ml

OLD DOMINICK MEMPHIS $44.39
TODDY 750ml

PAUL JOHN BRILLIANCE $74.39
INDIAN SINGLE MALT

WHISKEY 750ml|

PB & W (PEANUT BUTTER $28.43
FLVD WHISKEY) 750ml
PENDERYN CELT SINGLE $71.99
MALT WELSH WHISKEY

$47.99

750ml

RAM'S POINT PEANUT $2.39
BUTTER 50ml

RAM'S POINT PEANUT $21.59
BUTTER 750ml

SEAGRAM'S 7 CROWN $21.23

BLENDED WHISKEY 1l
SKREWBALL PEANUT $3.59
BUTTER WHISKEY 50ml
SKREWBALL PEANUT
BUTTER WHISKEY 750ml
SOUTHERN COMFORT 70 $18.47
750ml

SOUTHERN COMFORT 750181.8.47
SOUTHERN COMFORT 1.75%35.63
TIN CUP 10 YEAR WHISKEY$69.59
750ml

TIN CUP AMERICAN
WHISKEY 1.745
TOKI JAPANESE WHISKY $42.95
750ml

TX WHISKEY 750ml $43.31
WHISTLEPIG SMOKESTOGK 84.79
WHISKEY 750ml

WILD TURKEY LONGBRANGH#31.59
750ml

CASK AND CREW WALNUT $29.39
TOFFEE WHISKEY 750ml

BOURBON
ANCIENT AGE 750ml $13.19
ANGEL'S ENVY BOURBON $62.39

$34.79

$63.59

DUCKHORN DECOY
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
750ml

EARTHQUAKE CABERNET  $30.95
SAUVIGNON 750ml

EDNA VALLEY CABERNET  $19.67
SAUVIGNON 750ml

FAUST CAB SAUV NAPA VLY $71.99
750ml

$29.51

FAT BASTARD CABERNET  $16.79
SAUVIGNON 750ml

FRANZIA CABERNET $24.83
SAUVIGNON 5L

FREAKSHOW CABERNET  $23.99
SAUVIGNON 750ml

FREEMARK ABBEY 750ml  $71.99

FREI BROTHERS CABERNET $31.91
SAUVIGNON 750ml

GHOST PINES CABERNET  $26.39
SAUVIGNON 750ml|

FRANCISCAN OAKVILLE CAB$35.63
SAUVIGNON 750ml

FREAKSHOW CABERNET $7.19
SAUVIGNON 187ml
GROTH CABERNET
SAUVIGNON 750ml
HALTER RANCH CABERNET $51.83
SAUVIGNON (PASO ROBLES)
750ml

$83.99

HESS CABERNET $46.79
SAUVIGNON ALLOMI 750mi
HONIG CABERNET $54.11

SAUVIGNON NAPA 750ml
JLOHR SEVEN OAKS CAB  $25.19
SAUV 750ml
J LOHR HILLTOP VNYD CAB $41.99
SAUV 750ml
JACOB'S CREEK CABERNET $8.99
SAUVIGNON 750ml
JACOB'S CREEK CABERNET $12.71
SAUVIGNON 1.5L
JOSH CELLARS NORTH
COAST CAB SAUV 750ml
JUSTIN CABERNET
SAUVIGONON 750ml
JUGGERNAUT HILLSIDE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
750ml
KENDALL JACKSON GRAND $38.51
RSV CAB SAUV 750ml
KENDALL JACKSON
VINTNERS RSV CAB SAUV
375ml
KRUTZ MAGNOLIA CAB
SAUV 750ml
KENDALL JACKSON
VINTNERS RSV CAB SAUV
750ml
LEESE-FITCH CAB
SAUVIGNON CALIF 750ml
KRUTZ BLUE LABEL
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
750ml
L'ECOLE CAB SAUV
COLUMBIA VALLEY 750ml
LINE 39 CABERNET
SAUVIGNON 750ml
LOUIS M MARTINI NAPA VAL $55.19
CAB SAUV 750ml
LOUIS M MARTINI ALEX VAL $47.99
CAB SAUV 750ml
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$21.59
$38.87

$26.63

$15.95

$29.63

$27.59

$15.59

$61.19

$43.19

$13.19

CHATEAU DE FOSSE-SECHE$59.99
SAUMUR BLANC, ARCANE

750ml

CONUNDRUM WHITE BLEND $15.95
750ml

CHARLES AUDOIN $47.99
BOURGOGNE ALIGOTE

750ml

DOCIL VINHO VERDE $23.99
LOUREIRO 2020 750ml

CHARLES AUDOIN $71.99

MARSANNAY BLANC CUVEE
CHARLIE 750ml

DOMAINE DES JUSTICES $27.59
BORDEAUX BLANC 750ml

DOMINIQUE BLANC 750ml  $35.99
DOMINIQUE CORNIN $52.79

POUILLY FUISSE 750ml

FRANZIA HOUSE WINE FAV $24.83
CRISP WHITE 5L

GOUFFIER BOURGONE
BLANC CUVEE ROCHE 750ml|

$47.99

PIERRICK HARANG $16.79
BALTHAZAR LE PETIT SAUV
BLANC 750ml

DOMAINE ARGILE BLANC $53.99
750ml

GRAVES BLANC 750ml $47.99
LAPORTE LA COMTESSE $59.99
SANCERRE 750ml

DOPFF AND IRION $22.79
CRUSTACES BLANC 750ml

LA VENERANDA AUREO $24.59
750ml

LOUIS JADOT POUILLY $36.11
FUISSE 750ml

LILLET BLANC APERITIF $26.75
750ml

MUSCADET PETIT MOUTON $23.99
SUR LIE 750ml

SCHLOSSKELLEREI $23.51
GOBELSBURG K GRUNER
VELTLINER 750ml

SKOURAS ZOE WHITE $20.39

(GREECE) 750ml

STARBOROUGH STAR LIGHT$17.99
750ml

BULLY HILL SWEET WALTER$13.19
WHITE 750ml

ROSE/ BLUSH WINE
19 CRIMES CALI ROSE 750mI$18.23
BAREFOOT CELLARS ROSE $26.39
3L

BEV GLAM SPARKLING $4.91
ROSE 250ml

BEV ROSE 250ml $4.79
BLACK BOX ROSE $26.39
CALIFORNIA 3L

ELOUAN ROSE OREGON $20.63

750ml

DOMAINE DE CHATEAUMAR $27.59
CDR ROSE 750ml
KENDALL-JACKSON VR
ROSE 750ml

KIM CRAWFORD BAY ROSE $22.67
750ml

LEFTIE ROSE BLEND 750m| $13.55
LES SARRINS ROSE WINE  $32.39
COTES DE PROVENCE 750ml
LIVINGSTON CELLARS RED $20.03

$21.59



WHISKEY 750ml

BARDSTOWN BOURBON $197.99
COMPANY RUM
COLLABORATION750ml

BARRELL BOURBON ARMIfIA5.19
750ml

BARRELL BOURBON BATG#119.99
30 750ml

BASIL HAYDEN KENTUCKY $30.23
STRAIGHT BOURBON

WHISKEY 375ML

BASIL HAYDEN KENTUCKY $49.19
STRAIGHT BOURBON

WHISKEY 750ML

BASIL HAYDEN KENTUCKY $99.59
STRAIGHT BOURBON

WHISKEY 1.75L

BASIL HAYDEN'S TOAST $71.99
KENTUCKY 750ML

BENCHMARK STRAIGHT $25.19
BOURBON (PLASTIC) 1.75L
BENCHMARK STRAIGHT $13.19
BOURBON 750ml

BRADSHAW KY STRAIGHT $58.79
WHISKY 750ml

BLUE NOTE CROSSROADS$56.39
STRAIGHT BOURBON 750ml
BULLEIT 10 YEAR STRAIGH%$63.59
BOURBON 750ml

BULLEIT BOURBON 750m| $35.99
CALUMET FARM 8 YEAR OL¥51.43
BOURBON 750ml

CALUMET FARM SINGLE $161.99
RACK BLACK 15YR BRBN

750ml

CHATTANOOGA WHISKEY $54.83
111 750ml

CHATTANOOGA WHISKEY %144.39
750ml

CHICKEN COCK KENTUCKY$71.99
STRAIGHT BOURBON

WHISKEY 750ml

CLYDE MAY'S ALABAMA  $37.19
STYLE WHISKEY 750ml
CRITTENDEN'S CUT ABOVE49.43
750ml

DEVILS RIVER STRAIGHT $35.99
BOURBON WHISKEY 750ml
EARLY TIMES KENTUCKY $27.71
WHISKEY (PLASTIC) 1.75L
DAVID NICHOLSON
RESERVE KSBW 750ml
EARLY TIMES KENTUCKY $12.95
WHISKEY 750ml

ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATC$39.59
750ml

ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATG$73.67
1.75L

ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATG$25.43
375ml

$44.39

EVAN WILLIAMS WHITE $23.99
LABEL BOTTLE IN BOND

750ml

EVAN WILLIAMS WHITE $40.79

LABEL BOTTLE IN BOND

1.75L

EVAN WILLIAMS BLACK $9.95
375ml

EVAN WILLIAMS BLACK $17.39
750ml
EZRA BROOKS 750ML $17.27

LOUIS M MARTINI SONOMA $25.79
CAB SAUV 750ml

MAYACAMAS CABERNET  $383.99
SAUVIGNON 750ml|
MEIOMI CABERNET
SAUVIGNON 750ml
MENAGE A TROIS CAB SAUV$18.47
FOLIE A DEUX 750ml

$28.79

MIND & BODY CABERNET  $16.79
750m|
MIRASSOU CABERNET $14.39

SAUVIGNON 750ml|

NAPA CELLARS CAB SAUV $35.99
NAPA VALLEY 750ml

OBERON NAPA VALLEY CAB $29.99
SAUV 750ml

QUILT CABERNET $62.39
SAUVIGNON NAPA VLY 750ml

PROPHECY CABERNET $15.59
SAUVIGNON 750ml|

RAILSBACK "ROMAN $41.99
CERAMONY" CABERNET
SAUVIGNON 750ml

ROBERT MONDAVI CAB $15.59
SAUV PRIV SEL CALIF 750ml

QUILT CABERNET $110.99

SAUVIGNON RESERVE 750ml
ROBERT MONDAVI PVT SEL $19.19
BOURBON BARREL CAB

SAUV 750ml

ROBERT MONDAVI PRIV SEL$28.19
CAB SAUV CALIFORNIA 1.5L

ROMBAUER NAPA $90.11
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

750ml

ROOT 1 CABERNET $16.55

SAUVIGNON 750ml

SEAMLESS NORTH COAST $26.39
CAB SAUV 750ml

SEAN MINOR CAB SAUV,
NORTH COAST 750ml
SEQUOIA GROVE CAB SAUV $60.47
750ml

$27.59

SILVER OAK CAB SAUV $179.99
NAPA CELLARS 750ml

ST. FRANCIS CABERNET $28.19
SAUVIGNON 750ml

SILVERADO CABERNET $111.59

SAUVIGNON ESTATE (NAPA)

750ml

SILVER OAKS CAB SAUV  $117.59
ALEXANDER VALLEY 750

SIMI CABERNET SAUVIGNON$29.51
750ml

ST. SUPERY NAPA VAL CAB $46.67
SAUVIGNON 750ml

STAG'S LEAP CEL CAB SAUV$43.19
ARTEMIS 375ml

STAGS' LEAP WINERY
CABERNET SAUV 750ml
STAVE & STEEL CABERNET $22.43
SAUVIGNON 750ml

STE MICHELLE COLUMBIA $23.39
VL CAB SAUV 750ml

$65.99

STE MICHELLE INDIAN $25.79
WELLS CAB SAUV 750ml
STERLING VYD NAPA VAL  $34.79

CABERNET SAUV 750ml
SUTTER HOME CABERNET  $2.63
SAUVIGNON 187ml

THE FEDERALIST 1776 $21.47
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ROSE' 3L

MAISON NO. 9 ROSE 750ml $27.59
MIRAVAL ROSE 750ml $33.59
OLD SOUTH BAYOU BLUSH $13.19
MUSCADINE 750ml

PASQUA 11 MINUTES ROSE $17.99
750ml

TERRE ROUGE VIN GRIS $34.79
ROSE 750ml
THE CALLIE SPARKLING $47.99
ROSE 750ml

THE PINOT PROJECT ROSE  $9.59
250ml

THE PINOT PROJECT, ROSE $21.59
FRANCE 750 ml

VANDERPUMP ROSE 750ml $23.99
BULLY HILL SWEET WALTER$13.19
ROSE 750ml

CASTELLO DEL POGGIO
SWEET ROSE 750ml|

$19.19

SAUVIGNON BLNC/ FUME
-~ BLNC

19 CRIMES SAUVIGNON
BLANC 750ml

BEV SAUVIGNON BLANC $4.79
250ml

BOTA BOX NIGHTHAWK
GOLD VIBRANT SAUVIGNON
BLANC CA 3L

BOGLE SAUVIGNON BLANC $16.79
750ml

$16.79

$25.79

BRANCOTT SAUVIGNON $16.55
BLANC 750ml|
BREAD & BUTTER SAUV $19.19
BLANC 750ml
COMTESSE MARION $18.35

SAUVIGNON BLANC PAYS

D'OC FRANCE 750ml

DISCO SAUVIGNON BLANC $34.79
(SKIN CONTACT) 750ml

DUCKHORN SAUVIGNON $33.95
BLANC NAPA VALLEY 750ml
EMMOLO SAUVIGNON $24.59
BLANC 750ml

FERMINA BLANCO 750mi $22.79
FRANCISCAN ESTATE $17.39
SAUVIGNON BLANC 750ml

FREI BROTHERS $24.59
SAUVIGNON BLANC 750ml
GASPARD SAUVIGNON $27.59
BLANC 750ml

J LOHR ESTATES FLUME $19.07
CROSSING SAUV BLANC

750ml

KENDALL JACKSON $16.07
VINTNERS RSV SAUV BLANC
750ml

KIM CRAWFORD $23.99
MARLBOROUGH SAUV

BLANC 750ml

KIM CRAWFORD $23.39
MARLBOROUGH SAUV

BLANC 750ml

LAPORTE SANCERRE LE $59.99

ROCHOQOY SAUV BLANC 750ml
LOCATIONS NZ (SAUV
BLANC) 750ml|

MELEA, ORGANIC VERDEJO,$16.79
SPAIN 750ml

MONKEY BAY SAUVIGNON $25.19

$24.59



EZRA BROOKS 99 PROOF $35.99
BOURBON 750ML

FIGHTING COCK BOURBON$20.87
750ml

FISTFUL OF BOURBON 750$83.59
FOUR ROSES SMALL BATC#41.99
BOURBON 750ml

FOUR ROSES BOURBON  $28.31
YELLOW LABEL 750ml

FOUR ROSES SMALL BATC#74.39
SELECT BOURBON 750ml

FOUR ROSES BOURBON 11$36.23

FOUR ROSES SINGLE $65.99
BARREL 750mi
HENRY MCKENNA 750ml  $16.07

HOWLER HEAD KENTUCKY$35.99
STRAIGHT BOURBON

12-750ML

GARRISON BROTHERS  $124.79
SINGLE BARREL 750ml|

HENRY MCKENNA 1.75L  $30.71
JEFFERSON'S OCEAN AGBMD05.59
AT SEA 90 PROOF 750ml
JEFFERSON'S RESERVE $71.99
STRAIGHT BOURBON 750ml

JIM BEAM 50ml $1.55
JIM BEAM BOURBON CREA®$P5.19
750ml

JIM BEAM RYE 750ml| $28.79
JIM BEAM PEACH 50mi $1.55

JIM BEAM 1.75L $38.39
JIM BEAM DEVIL'S CUT $28.79
BOURBON 750ml

JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK  $28.79

BOURBON 750ml

JIM BEAM VANILLA 750ml  $20.87
JIM BEAM 1.75L $38.39
JOSEPH DROUHIN GEVRE¥1.19.99
CHAMBERTIN 750ml

K. LUKE SMALL BATCH  $110.39
BOURBON 100 PROOF 750ml

K. LUKE SMALL BATCH  $148.79
BOURBON BARREL

STRENGTH BOURBON 750ml|

KNOB CREEK 750ml $46.79
KNOB CREEK 1.75L $86.39
KNOB CREEK SINGLE $69.59
BARREL RESERVE 750ml

KOVAL SINGLE BARREL  $59.99
BOURBON WHISKEY 750ml

KNOB CREEK SMOKED $43.19

MAPLE 750ml

KNOB CREEK STRAIGHT $21.59
BOURBON 375ml

LARCENY 750ml $33.23
MAKER'S MARK 50mi $5.87
MAKER'S MARK MINT JULEB46.55
1L

MAKER'S MARK 101 750ml $51.59

MAKER'S MARK 750ml| $35.99
MAKER'S MARK 1L $45.59
MAKER'S MARK 1.75L $71.99

MAKER'S MARK 46 750ml  $47.99
MAKER'S MARK CASK $53.99
STRENGTH BOURBON

WHISKEY 750ml

MICHTER'S SMALL BATCH $58.79
BOURBON 750ML

MONK'S ROAD FIFTH
DISTRICT BOURBON 750ml
NOBLE OAK DOUBLE OAK $55.19

$99.59

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

750ml

THREE WISHES CABERNET $6.35
SAUVIGNON 750ml

TISDALE VINEYARDS $6.83
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
750ml

TOPBOX CABERNET
SAUVIGNON 3L

TRUTH BE TOLD CABERNET $25.19
SAUVIGNON 750ml

WENTE CAB SAUV CHARLES$29.99
WETMORE 750ml

WOODBRIDGE BY ROBERT $23.99
MONDAVI BOX CAB SAUV 3L
WOODBRIDGE CABERNET $10.43
SAUVIGNON 750ml

Z. ALEXANDER BROWN CAB.$18.47
SAUV. 750ml

$23.99

CLOS DU BOIS NORTH $15.95

COAST CAB SAUV 750ml
CHARDONNAY

19 CRIMES CALI MARTHA  $17.99

CHARDONNAY 750m|
ASTICA CHARDONNAY 750mI$10.79

ALEXANDER VALLEY $14.39
CHARDONAY 375ml

B SIDE CHARDONNAY 750ml $28.79
BAREFOOT CELLARS $17.99
BUTTERY CHARDONNAY

1.5L

BAREFOOT CELLARS $17.99
CHARDONNAY 1.5L

BERINGER FOUNDERS $11.03

ESTATE CHARDONNAY

750ml

BLACK BOX CHARDONNAY $26.39
CALIFORNIA 3L

BOGLE CHARDONNAY 750m|$15.83

BODEGA CICCHITTI $23.99
COLECCION CHARDONNAY

750ml

BOEN CHARDONNAYS $23.99
BARBA/MONTEREY/SONOMA
750ml

BOTA BOX CHARDONNAY VA$26.39
3L

BOTA BOX NIGHTHAWK
GOLD CHARDONNAY 3L
CAKEBREAD CHARDONAY $35.39
375ml

CAVIT CHARDONNAY 1.5L
CHARLES KRUG
CHARDONAY 750ml
COMTESSE MARION
CHARDONNAY PAYS D'OC,
FRANCE 750ml|

CONCHA Y TORO
FRONTERA CHARDONNAY
1.5L

DARKHORSE CHARDONNAY $12.59
750m|

DE WETSHOF LIMESTONE  $21.59
HILL CHARDONNAY 750ml|

$26.39

$16.79
$26.39

$19.19

$14.39

DROUHIN ROSEROCK $51.59
CHARDONNAY 750m|
DUCKHORN DECOY $25.19
CHARDONNAY 750ml
DUCKHORN MIGRATION $46.79

CHARDONNAY 750ml
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BLANC 1.5L

OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON  $20.39
BLANC 750ml|

PROPHECY SAUVIGNON $14.75
BLANC 750ml

ROBERT HALL SAV BLANC $16.79
PASO ROBLES 750ml

SEAGLASS SAUVIGNON $13.67
BLANC 750ml

SIMI SAUVIGNON BLANC $19.67
750ml

SPY VALLEY SAUVIGNON  $20.99
BLANC 750ml

STARBOROUGH SAUV $17.99
BLANC MARLBOROUGH

750ml

THE CROSSINGS $19.19
SAUVIGNON BLANC 750ml

THE SEEKER SAUVIGNON  $17.99

BLANC MARLBOROUGH

750ml

WHITEHAVEN SAUVIGNON  $25.19
BLANC 750ml

UNSHACKLED SAUVIGNON $27.47
BLANC CALIFORNIA 750ml
WOODBRIDGE SAUVIGNON $10.79
BLANC 750ml|

WOODBRIDGE SAUVIGNON $19.67
BLANC 1.5L

CLINE SAUV BLANC NORTH $15.35
COAST 750ml

RIESLING
WH

A TO Z RIESLING 750ml $25.19
BAREFOOT CELLARS BOX $25.79
RIESLING 3L

BAREFOOT CELLARS $17.99
RIESLING 1.5L
CAVIT RIESLING 1.5L $16.79

CHARLES SMITH KUNG FU  $15.95
GIRL REISLING 750ml
CUPCAKE RIESLING
GERMAN MOSEL 750mi
DOPFF AND IRION RIESLING $26.39
750ml

$13.91

HOGUE LATE HARVEST $13.55
WHITE RIESLING 750ml

KENDALL JACKSON $16.43
VINTNERS RSV RIESLING

750ml

PACIFIC RIM SWEET $14.39
RIESLING 750ml

SCHLINK HAUS AUSLESE  $16.91
RIESLING 750ml

SCHMITT SOHNE RELAX $19.19
RIESLING 750ml
SELBACH,"INCLINE" $21.59

RIESLING 750ml
STE MICHELLE COLUMBIA  $13.79
VL RIESLING 750ml

WILLAMETTE VALLEY $19.19
RIESLING 750ml

STE MICHELLE HARVEST  $14.39
SELECT RIESLING 750ml

STE. MICHELLE SAINT M $19.19

RIESLING 750ml
YELLOW TAIL RIESLING 1.5L $17.99

OTHER FRUIT WINE
BAREFOOT CELLARS $17.99




RYE 750ml

NASHVILLE BARREL
COMPANY RUM SINGLE
BARREL 750ml

NOBLE OAK DOUBLE OAK $44.75
BOURBON 750ml|

NASHVILLE BARREL $128.39
COMPANY BOURBON CASK
STRENGTH

$100.79

NULU FOUR GRAIN $112.79
BOURBON SMALL BATCH

750ml

OLD CHARTER 8 750ml $21.71

OAK & EDEN TOASTED OAK59.99
BOURBON & SPIRE 750ml

OLD CHARTER 8 (PLASTIC)$41.63
1.75L

OLD CROW 1L $12.95
OLD ELK BLENDED $61.43
STRAIGHT BOURBON 750ml

OLD FORESTER 1870 CRAF#60.11
750ml

OLD FORESTER 1L $40.31
OLD FORESTER 375ml $18.35
OLD FORESTER SIGNATUR$33.59
750ml

OLD GRAND DAD 80 PROORK19.67
750ml

OLD FORESTER 1920 $80.39
PROHIBITION STYLE 750ml

OLD FORESTER 750ml $29.99
RABBIT HOLE HEIGOLD  $73.67
750ml

PENELOPE BOURBON $76.79

BARREL STRENGTH 750ml
PENELOPE BOURBON FOU#45.59
GRAIN 750ml

RABBIT HOLE DARERINGER98.27
750ml

RAGGED BRANCH DOUBLE$74.39
OAKED BOURBON BOTTLED

IN BOND 750ml

RAGGED BRANCH $59.99
SIGNATURE BOURBON 750ml
REDEMPTION BOURBON $31.19
WHISKEY 750ml

REDEMPTION WHEATED $45.95
BOURBON 750ml

REDWOOD EMPIRE PIPE $58.79
DREAM BOURBON 750ml

SPIRITS OF FRENCH LICK $83.99
4YR LEE W. SINCLAIR 750ml
SPIRITS OF FRENCH LICK $83.99
THE MATTIE GLADDEN STR
BOURBON 750ml

SPIRITS OF FRENCH LICK $83.99
MORNING GLORY

BUCKWHEAT BOURBON BIB
750ml

STARLIGHT BLACKBERRY $41.99
WHISKEY 750ml
STARLIGHT CARLT.
BOURBON 750ml
STARLIGHT PORT BARREI$112.79
FINISHED BOURBON 750ml

THE FEDERALIST BOURBOK23.99
BARREL ZINFANDEL 750ml

THE WISEMAN BOURBON $61.19
750ml

THREE CHORD STRANGE $65.99
COLLABORATION 750ml

$62.39

EDNA VALLEY $17.15
CHARDONNAY 750ml

ELOUAN CHARDONNAY $28.91
750ml

FAT BASTARD $16.91
CHARDONNAY 750ml

FITVINE CHARDONNAY $19.19
750ml

FOSSIL POINT, $21.59

CHARDONNAY, EDNA

VALLEY, CA 750ml

FRANZIA CHARDONNAY 5L $25.19
FRANZIA CHARDONNAY 3L $17.99
FREAKSHOW CHARDONNAY $22.67
750ml

FREI BROTHERS $24.59
CHARDONNAY RUSSIAN

RVR 750ml

HARKEN BARREL $18.23
FERMENETED

CHARDONNAY CAL 750ml

HOB NOB CHARDONNAY VIN$16.91

DE PAYS D'OC 750ml

J. LOHR ESTATES

RIVERSTONE CHARDONNAY

375ml

J VINEYARDS

NPA/SON/MTRY

CHARDONNAY 750ml

JOEL GOTT CHARDONNAY $21.59

BARREL AGED CALI 750ml

JOEL GOTT CHARDONNAY $16.79

UNOAKED 750ml

JORDAN CHARDONNAY

750ml

KENDALL JACKSON GRAND $25.19

RSV CHARDNY 750ml

KENDALL JACKSON AVANT $20.27

CHARDNY CALIF 750ml

KENDALL JACKSON

VINTNERS RSV CHARDNY

375ml

KENDALL JACKSON

VINTNERS RSV CHARDNY

750ml

KENWOOD DISCOVERIES

CHARDONNAY 750ml

KRUTZ MAGNOLIA

CHARDONNAY RUSSIAN R

750m|

LA CREMA CHARDNY

RUSSIAN RIVER 750ml

LA CREMA CHARDONNAY

MONTEREY 750ml

LA CREMA CHARDONNAY

SONOMA COAST 750ml

LINE 39 CHARDONNAY 750mi$13.19

LES PIERRE GRISES SAINT $28.79

VERAN BURGUNDY

CHARDONNAY 750m|

MEIOMI CHARDONNAY 750mi$23.39

MAYACAMAS CHARDONNAY $71.99

NAPA 750ml

MIRASSOU CHARDONNAY  $13.55

750ml

NOVELLUM CHARDONNAY $18.71

750ml

OYSTER BAY CHARDONNAY $20.51

750ml

P HOBBS CROSSBARN

CHARDONNAY 75](_)§n|
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$10.79

$28.19

$41.39

$11.75

$18.47

$15.35

$32.39

$35.99
$23.51

$27.59

$41.99

STRAWBERRY FRUIT-SCATO

1.5L

GALLO FAMILY VINEYARDS $13.19
SWEET MANGO 1.5L

BAREFOOT CELLARS PEACH$17.99
FRUIT-SCATO 1.5L

SHIRAZ/ SYRAH
ADAPTATION PETITE SIRAH $77.99
750ml
BABYLONSTOREN SHIRAZ =~ $32.39
RED 750ml

BOTA BOX SHIRAZ VA 3L $26.39
ELDERTON E SERIES $18.47
SHIRAZ/CAB 750ml

PETITE PETIT BIB 1.5L $41.99

PETITE PETIT LODI SYRAH $22.67
750ml

PRESQUILE VINEYARD
SYRAH 750ml

STOKES GHOST PETITE
SIRAH 750ml

YELLOW TAIL
SHIRAZ-CABERNET
SAUVIGN 1.5L

TEMPRANILLO
CAMPO VIEJO TEMPRANILLO$15.35
RIOJO 750ml
VINA TEMPRANA
TEMPRANILLO RED 750ml
FLACO TEMPRANILLO VINOS$14.39
DE MADRID 750ml

$56.39
$27.59

$17.99

$11.99

MELEA, ROSE, $15.59
TEMPRANILLO, SPAIN 750ml
MELEA, ORGANIC $15.59

TEMPRANILLO, SPAIN 750ml

VERMOUTH
CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA$45.35
VERMOUTH 1L
MARTINI & ROSSI EXTRA $7.19
DRY VERMOUTH 375ml
MARTINI & ROSSI EXTRA
DRY VERMOUTH 750ml
GALLO SWEET VERMOUTH $10.31
750ml

$10.79

GALLO EXTRA DRY $10.31
VERMOUTH 750ml

SAKE
GEKKEIKAN SAKE 750ml  $8.39

CORKSCREWS/WINE
- GLASSES

WINGED ARM CORKSCREW $11.99
WINE GLASS $11.99

MISCELLANIOUS/ NON-
~ ALCOHOLIC

7UP 120z $1.80
ANGOSTURA BITTERS $15.59
ORANGE 4 Oz

ANGOSTURA AROMATIC $15.59
BITTERS

BARRITT'S GINGER BEER $2.39
120z CAN

BARRITTS SUGAR FREE $3.59
GINGER BEER 120z CAN

BIOLYTE BERRY 16 FL OZ $5.99
BIOLYTE MELON 16 FL OZ $5.99
BIOLYTE CITRUS 16 FLOZ  $5.99



TOWN BRANCH KENTUCKY$59.99
SINGLE MALT 750ml

VERY OLD BARTON 86 1.75%27.59
WATHEN'S SINGLE BARREI$65.99
750ml

WIDOW JANE BOURBON 10$84.95
YR 750ml

WILD TURKEY 101 375ml  $16.55
WILD TURKEY 101 750ml  $27.59
WILD TURKEY 101 RYE 750826.75
WILD TURKEY RARE BREEB356.39
BARREL PROOF 750ml
WILDERNESS TRAIL $66.95
STRAIGHT BOURBON SMALL
BATCH BIB 750ml

WOLF MOON BOURBON  $32.39
750ml
WOODFORD RESERVE $76.79

DOUBLE OAKED 750ml
WOODFORD RESERVE $4.07
DISTILLER SELECT 50ml

WOODFORD RESERVE $47.99
KENTUCKY STRAIGHT RYE

750ml

WOODFORD RESERVE $45.95

STRAIGHT BOURBON 750ml
WOODFORD RESERVE $87.59
STRAIGHT BOURBON 1.75L
WOODFORD RESERVE $47.99
STRAIGHT WHEAT 750ml|
YELLOWSTONE SELECT $51.59
BOURBON 750ml
BRECKENRIDGE BOURBONS55.19
WHISKEY 750ml

BULLEIT STRAIGHT $62.39
BOURBON 90 PROOF 1.75L
JIM BEAM 750mi $20.87

JIM BEAM (TRAVELER) 7501$20.87
WILLETT POT STILL $71.99
RESERVE 750ml

PLUMPJACK RESERVE $43.19
CHARDONNAY 375ml
PEPPERWOOD GROVE $9.59
CHARDONAY 750m|

PLUMPJACK RESERVE $76.79
CHARDONNAY 750ml

PRESQUILE SANTA $25.19

BARBARA CO CHARDONNAY

750ml

REX GOLIATH CHARDONNAY$14.87
AMERICAN 1.5L

ROMBAUER CARNEROS $48.95
CHARDONNAY 750ml
SIMI CHARDONNAY 750ml  $19.67

SONOMA CUTRER CHARDNY$27.95
RUSSIAN RVR 750ml
STAG'S LEAP WINERY
CHARDONNAY 750ml
SLO DOWN WINES BROKEN $29.99
DREAMS 750ml

STORYPOINT CHARDONNAY $18.47
750ml

SUTTER HOME $2.63
CHARDONNAY 187ml

$33.59

SUTTER HOME $16.07
CHARDONNAY 1.5L

SWEET BITCH $13.43
CHARDONNAY 750m|

TALBOTT CHARDONNAY $25.79
KALI HART 750ml

THREE THIEVES $11.63
CHARDONNAY 750ml

THE PRISONER $43.79

CHARDONNAY 750 ML

TISDALE VINEYARDS $6.83
CHARDONNAY 750ml

TOPBOX CHARDONNAY 3L $23.15
VENDANGE CHARDONNAY $12.47
CALIF 1.5L

WOODBRIDGE $2.99
CHARDONNAY 187ml
WOODBRIDGE $10.79
CHARDONNAY 750ml
WOODBRIDGE $20.39
CHARDONNAY 1.5L

UNSHACKLED $27.47

CHARDONNAY 750ml
YELLOW TAIL BRIGHT
CHARDONNAY 1.5L
YELLOW TAIL CHARDONNAY $9.23
750ml

Z ALEXANDER BROWN
UNCAGED CHARDONNAY
750ml

BUTTERNUT CHARDONNAY $25.19
750ml

WHITE ZINFANDEL
BERINGER CALIF WHITE $8.75
ZIN/CHARD BLEND 750ml

$17.99

$22.79

BERINGER CALIF WHITE ~ $17.27
ZINFANDEL 1.5L

ZINFANDEL
BOGLE ZINFANDEL 750ml  $15.83
CARNIVOR ZINFANDEL $15.95
CALIFORNIA 750ml
CIGAR ZIN OLD VINE $20.87
ZINFANDEL 750m|
DRY CREEK HERITAGE $31.79

CLONE ZINFANDEL 750ml
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CANADA DRY CLUB SODA 1L $1.80
CANADA DRY GINGER ALE ~ $1.80
10 FL OZ

CLAMATO TOMATO $2.40
COCKTAIL CAN 5.50z
COCO REAL CREAM OF
COCONUT 22 0Z

Q CLUB SODA 7.50Z $2.40

$12.16

COCKTAIL ESSENTIALS $10.79
AGAVE SYRUP 375ML

COCKTAIL ESSENTIALS $8.39
GRENADINE SYRUP 375ML

COKE 120z $1.80
DAILY'S MARGARITA 1L $10.79
DAILY'S MANGO 33.8 OZ $10.79

DAILY'S MOJITO MIX 32 0Z $10.79
DAILY'S PINA COLADA 32 0OZ$10.79
DAILY'S STRAWBERRY 1L  $10.79
DAILY'S SWEETENED LIME $10.79
JUICE 1L

DIRTY DAT PREMIUM PICKLE $8.39
JUICE 160Z

DOMINO CANE SUGAR $5.99
CUBES

DOLE PINEAPPLE JUICE 60Z $1.20
FI1JI WATER 500ML $4.79

FINEST CALL BLOODY MARY$11.99
MIX PREM 1 LTR

FINEST CALL MARGARITA $11.99
MIX PREM 1 LTR
FINEST CALL BLUE
CURACAO 1L
FINEST CALL PINA COLADA $11.99
MIX PREM 1 LTR

FINEST CALL MAI TAI MIX 1L $11.99
FINEST CALL SIMPLE SYRUP$11.99
1LTR

FINEST CALL STRAWBERRY $13.19
PUREE PREM 1 LTR

FINEST CALL TRIPLE SEC 1 $13.19
LT

FINEST CALL SWEET &
SOUR 33.8 FL OZ
FEVERTREE GINGER BEER $2.98
4PK 200 ML

GROWER'S PRIDE $4.00
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE 14 OZ

EVER FRESH ORANGE JUICE $3.59
16 oz

JACK RUDY AROMATIC
BITTERS 20Z

JACK RUDY CLASSIC TONIC $25.19
SYRUP 1607

LANGERS ORANGE JUICE 1 $4.79
LT

MASTER OF MIXES FROSE $10.79
MIX1LTR

MASTER OF MIXES $3.95
MARGARITA SALT CLASC 7

oz

MEMBERS MARK 16.90z $1.20
WATER

RC ROYAL CROWN COLA $1.80
120z

MORNING WOOD BLOODY $10.79
MARY MIX 320272

PLASTIC SQUEEZE LIMES 4.5 $3.59
oz

ROSE'S GRENADINE $8.39
PLASTIC 12 OZ

ROSE'S SWEETNED LIME

$13.19

$11.99

$15.59

$15.59



DUCKHORN DECOY
ZINFANDEL 750ml
EARTHQUAKE ZINFANDEL  $30.95
750ml

GNARLY HEAD OLD VINES $13.55
ZINFANDEL VA 750ml|
MICHAEL DAVID LODI
ZINFANDEL 750 ml
MICHAEL DAVID LUST LODI $71.99
ZINFANDEL 750 ml
LAYER CAKE PRIMITIVO
ZINFANDEL 750ml
PEDRONCELLI ZINFANDEL $22.07
MOTHER CLONE 750ml

RANCHO ZABACO HERITAGE$19.67
VN. ZINFANDEL 750ml

$29.51

$20.39

$21.95

SALDO ZINFANDEL CALIF  $38.39
750m|

SEGHESIO ZINFANDEL $34.79
SONOMA COUNTY 750ml

ST. FRANCIS OLD VINES $27.11
ZINFANDEL 750ml

SUTTER HOME WHITE $2.63

ZINFANDEL PLASTIC 187ml
CLINE CELLARS ZINFANDEL $20.39
ANCIENT VINE 750ml
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JUICE1L

ROSE'S LIME JUICE PLASTIC $8.39
12 0z

SAUCED SOUTH BLOODY  $11.99
MARY 32 OZ

SAUCED SOUTH MARGARITA$11.99
320z

SAVOR DIRTY MARTI OLIVE $23.99
JU 750 ML

SCHWEPPES TONIC WTR $2.39
6PKCAN 7.5 0Z

SPRITE 120z $1.80
VOLTA MARGARITA1L $11.99

SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER $5.99
1LITER

TABASCO BLOODY MARY
MIX 320Z

WHITE ROCK DIET TONIC 10 $2.39
0oz

WHITE ROCK GINGER ALE 10 $2.39
0oz

ZING-ZANG BLOODY MARY $11.99
MIX 32 OZ

NEW ITEMS
ZATARAINS BLOODY MARY $11.99
3207z
ZING-ZANG BLOODY MARY  $2.39
80z CANS
YELLOW TAIL PINOT NOIR  $10.79
750ml

$8.39

WOODFORD RESERVE $46.79
STRAIGHT MALT 750ml
WOODFORD RESERVE $57.83

DERBY 1L

WOODFORD RESERVE 375m#23.99
WOODBRIDGE RIESLING $19.67
CALIF 1.5L

WOODBRIDGE MERLOT 1.5L $19.67
WOODBRIDGE CHARDNY  $19.67
LIGHTLY OAKED 1.5L
WOODBRIDGE CABERNET $19.67
SAUVIGNON 1.5L

WOODBRIDGE BY ROBERT $23.99
MONDAVI BOX PINOT GRIGO

3L

WILD TURKEY LONGBRANCH$51.59
750ml

WILD TURKEY AMERICAN  $28.79
HONEY STING 750ml|

WILD TURKEY 81 750ml $23.87
WILD TURKEY 81 1.75L $51.59
WHISPER CREEK SPIKED $4.79

COFFEE ORIGINAL 200ML

WENTE CAB SAUV CHARLES$29.99
WETMORE 750ml

WATHEN'S SINGLE BARREL $65.99
750ml

VOLTA MARGARITA1L $11.99
VOGA PINOT GRIGIO 750m| $14.63

VINCENT LEDY BOURGO $59.99
HAUTES COTES DE NUITS

750ml

VINA BORGIA 1.5L $32.39

VILLA POZZ| PINOT GRIGIO $15.59
750ml

VIGNETI DEL SOLE PINOT  $17.99
GRIGO D VINEZIE 750ml
VIGNETI DE SOLE
MONTEPUL CIANO D'ABRUZ
750ml

$15.59
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VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE $87.59
750ml

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT $89.99
YELLOW LABEL 750ml

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT $44.39
YELLOW LABEL 375ml

VERY OLD BARTON 86 1.75L $27.59
VENGE SCOUT'S HONOR $53.99
RED BLEND 750ml

VANDERPUMP ROSE 750ml $23.99



